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UNIT TABULATION SUMMARY

FLOORS STUDIO 1-BED 2-BED 3-BED TOTAL

1ST FLOOR 9 18 2 0 29

2ND FLOOR 15 24 2 0 41

3RD FLOOR 16 26 3 0 45

4TH FLOOR 16 26 3 0 45

5TH FLOOR 16 26 3 0 45

6TH FLOOR 16 26 3 0 45

7TH FLOOR 16 26 3 0 45

8TH FLOOR 16 26 3 0 45

9TH FLOOR 16 26 3 0 45

10TH FLOOR 16 26 3 0 45

11TH FLOOR 16 26 3 0 45

12TH FLOOR 16 26 3 0 45

13TH FLOOR 16 26 3 0 45

14TH FLOOR 16 26 3 0 45

ROOF FLOOR 0 9 2 3 14

TOTAL 216 363 42 3 624

S I LV E R STON E
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSBINGHATTI CULLINAN CALCULATIONS



8.
30

0
3.

00
0

7.1007.1007.100 7.1007.100 7.100 7.1007.1007.1007.1007.1007.100

7.100

7.100

7.100

63.300°

63.300°

7.100 3.550

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

1.
75

0
5.

35
0

3.550

NW

S

W

SWN

E

N
E

SE

N

 T

3.936

3.922
3.937

3.908

4.060

4.1
46

4.
13

7

4.
13

6

4.
09

4

4.0
75

4.213

4.150

4.165

4.171

4.172

4.6
524.6

35
4.648

4.
36

6

4.
64

7

4.
43

6

4.502

4.703 4.
63

5 4.
60

5 4.
56

2 4.5
52

4.513

4.372

4.415

4.1
05

4.151

4.221

4.262

4.275

4.2734.278

4.2
89

4.
41

5

4.
40

2

4.6514.
71

14.
75

3

4.
75

14.
77

34.
76

2

4.7
83

4.791

4.816

4.748

4.858

4.821
4.839

4.
39

9

4.
21

4

4.
55

7
4.

64
1

4.
64

1

4.
46

3

4.
12

8

4.631

4.458

4.499

4.
34

5

4.112

4.
25

6

4.2
24

4.274
4.351

4.139

4.225

3.996

4.300

4.667
4.665

4.6754.676
4.714

4.685

4.657

4.7
87

4.
58

0
4.

71
4

4.
60

5

4.
68

4

4.
48

9

4.
44

0

4.
43

5

4.
43

5

4.
43

8

4.
50

3

4.
57

0

4.
42

4

4.3
56

4.328

4.219

4.188

4.1214.113

4.
11

2

4.064

4.031

3.986

3.920

3.929

4.005 4.017 4.019 4.027

4.082

4.068

4.128

4.1
21

4.
14

4

4.
21

24.
23

14.
23

34.
23

4

4.
24

34.
24

9

4.
26

4

4.
30

8

4.
32

0

4.
31

94.
35

0

4.
33

3

4.
34

9

4.
35

0

4.3
45

4.3
77

4.3
69

4.3
82

4.
09

9

4.
09

5

4.
03

8

4.
05

0

4.
03

6

4.
04

4

4.
19

6

4.195

4.166

4.166

4.
18

4
4.

20
0 4.1

96

4.194
4.1994.1

924.
19

6

4.
22

0

4.202

4.184

4.161
4.180

4.2
46 4.
26

3
4.

24
4

4.250

4.232

4.232

4.2
68

4.2
72

4.
50

1

4.
53

1

4.
55

6

4.
56

94.
60

4

4.
59

9

4.6
16

4.6
21

4.647

4.666

4.653

4.690

4.
45

1

4.
53

8

4.
51

6

3.9
34

3.943

4.2
26

4.
16

6

4.
16

7
4.

25
5

4.2
33

4.1
28

3.
99

1 4.185
4.267

4.329

4.422

4.350

4.292

4.209

4.166

4.089

4.
07

8
3.

99
8

4.
08

3

4.
02

7

4.165

4.171
4.175

4.213

4.192

4.105

4.112
4.220 4.221

4.205

4.236

4.261

4.246

4.239

4.231

4.195

4.
44

0

4.
33

8

4.
15

9

4.
40

9

4.
25

4

4.
62

7

4.
58

5

4.5
13

4.383

4.2
534.166

4.108
3.937

4.102
4.065

4.055

4.190

4.
36

2

4.
41

9

4.
47

9

4.4
76

4.
20

0

4.
18

5

4.360

4.352

4.347

4.
34

6

4.338

4.230

4.296

4.320

4.
40

4

4.
66

7

4.
76

4

4.7
38

4.7
794.6

73

4.6
73

4.764

4.818

4.
67

4

4.
68

2

4.3
62

4.3
66

4.519

4.308

4.
23

2

4.520

4.360

4.254

4.
21

5

4.
20

3

4.328

4.333

4.274

4.314

4.373

4.361

4.
60

9

4.
29

3

4.
53

2

AS
PH

AL
T 

R
O

AD

ASPHALT ROAD

ASPHALT ROAD

4.
75

1

4.
44

9

4.
58

3

4.
51

0

4.
65

2

4.
57

0

4.
52

0

4.
42

8

4.
58

6

4.
46

5

4.
63

2

4.
58

9

4.
71

0

4.
36

2

4.
51

8

4.
57

9

4.
63

5

4.
47

6

4.
59

1

4.
60

2

4.
69

1

4.
63

7

4.
60

5

4.
32

4

4.
38

4

4.
51

0

4.
57

2

4.
47

6

4.
46

8

4.
44

0

4.
59

2

4.
67

0

4.
36

7

4.
37

6

4.
36

1

4.
28

1

4.
26

4.
51

5

4.
58

2

4.
60

6

4.
47

8

4.
43

6

4.
39

4

4.
31

9

4.
28

1

4.
2

4.
46

5

4.
44

5

4.
45

5

4.
39

3

4.
35

0

4.
30

5

4.
30

5

4.
30

3

4.

4.
47

5

4.
45

3

4.
65

0

4.
47

5

4.
30

4

4.
18

1

4.
14

1

4.
10

7

4.
14

9

51

4.
24

3

4.
40

2

4.
39

9

4.
51

7

4.
44

4

4.
31

9

4.
12

0

3.
92

1

3.
91

6

.3
83

4.
16

1

4.
12

3

4.
34

9

4.
39

4

4.
55

5

4.
33

0

4.
26

1

4.
16

1

3.
98

8

3.
81

0

4.
29

5

4.
26

0

4.
19

0

4.
14

4

4.
17

3

4.
08

6

4.
04

4

3.
95

7

4.
32

9

4.
29

1

4.
25

8

4.
22

9

4.
21

0

4.
08

5

4.
03

7

4.
02

2

3.
96

5

4.
46

6

4.
48

2

4.
41

9

4.
32

8

4.
34

4

4.
19

3

4.
05

1

4.
09

6

4.
09

6

4.
41

7

4.
43

5

4.
36

6

4.
41

2

4.
36

7

4.
31

6

4.
07

6

4.
42

0

4.
44

5

4.
38

2

4.
34

5

4.
32

7

4.
06

1

4.
48

5

4.
46

2

4.
49

6

4.
46

7

4.
42

2

4.
13

2

4.
49

8

4.
47

4

4.
38

3

3.
97

2

4.
64

9

4.
54

1

4.
47

7

4.
46

5

4.
37

1

4.
22

3

5

4.
76

5

4.
60

0

4.
59

2

4.
50

4

4.
13

5

4.
14

5

4.
28

5

4.
62

9

4.
66

4

4.
63

7

4.
51

0

4.
38

3

4.
21

3

4.
24

3

4.
27

4

4.
33

2

6

77

50

6

79

4.
45

9

4.
54

8

4.
61

3

4.
51

6

4.
38

9

4.
22

1

4.
32

6

4.
31

3

4.
32

4

4.
32

5

4.
47

9

4.
47

4

4.
44

9

4.
50

3

4.
52

3

4.
39

6

 T

3.936

3.922
3.937

3.908

4.060

4.1
46

4.
13

7

4.
13

6

4.
09

4

4.0
75

4.213

4.150

4.165

4.171

4.172

4.6
524.6

35
4.648

4.
36

6

4.
64

7

4.
43

6

4.502

4.703 4.
63

5 4.
60

5 4.
56

2 4.5
52

4.513

4.372

4.415

4.1
05

4.151

4.221

4.262

4.275

4.2734.278

4.2
89

4.
41

5

4.
40

2

4.6514.
71

14.
75

3

4.
75

14.
77

34.
76

2

4.7
83

4.791

4.816

4.748

4.858

4.821
4.839

4.
39

9

4.
21

4

4.
55

7
4.

64
1

4.
64

1

4.
46

3

4.
12

8

4.631

4.458

4.499

4.
34

5

4.112

4.
25

6

4.2
24

4.274
4.351

4.139

4.225

3.996

4.300

4.667
4.665

4.6754.676
4.714

4.685

4.657

4.7
87

4.
58

0
4.

71
4

4.
60

5

4.
68

4

4.
48

9

4.
44

0

4.
43

5

4.
43

5

4.
43

8

4.
50

3

4.
57

0

4.
42

4

4.3
56

4.328

4.219

4.188

4.1214.113

4.
11

2

4.064

4.031

3.986

3.920

3.929

4.005 4.017 4.019 4.027

4.082

4.068

4.128

4.1
21

4.
14

4

4.
21

24.
23

14.
23

34.
23

4

4.
24

34.
24

9

4.
26

4

4.
30

8

4.
32

0

4.
31

94.
35

0

4.
33

3

4.
34

9

4.
35

0

4.3
45

4.3
77

4.3
69

4.3
82

4.
09

9

4.
09

5

4.
03

8

4.
05

0

4.
03

6

4.
04

4

4.
19

6

4.195

4.166

4.166

4.
18

4
4.

20
0 4.1

96

4.194
4.1994.1

924.
19

6

4.
22

0

4.202

4.184

4.161
4.180

4.2
46 4.
26

3
4.

24
4

4.250

4.232

4.232

4.2
68

4.2
72

4.
50

1

4.
53

1

4.
55

6

4.
56

94.
60

4

4.
59

9

4.6
16

4.6
21

4.647

4.666

4.653

4.690

4.
45

1

4.
53

8

4.
51

6

3.9
34

3.943

4.2
26

4.
16

6

4.
16

7
4.

25
5

4.2
33

4.1
28

3.
99

1 4.185
4.267

4.329

4.422

4.350

4.292

4.209

4.166

4.089

4.
07

8
3.

99
8

4.
08

3

4.
02

7

4.165

4.171
4.175

4.213

4.192

4.105

4.112
4.220 4.221

4.205

4.236

4.261

4.246

4.239

4.231

4.195

4.
44

0

4.
33

8

4.
15

9

4.
40

9

4.
25

4

4.
62

7

4.
58

5

4.5
13

4.383

4.2
534.166

4.108
3.937

4.102
4.065

4.055

4.190

4.
36

2

4.
41

9

4.
47

9

4.4
76

4.
20

0

4.
18

5

4.360

4.352

4.347

4.
34

6

4.338

4.230

4.296

4.320

4.
40

4

4.
66

7

4.
76

4

4.7
38

4.7
794.6

73

4.6
73

4.764

4.818

4.
67

4

4.
68

2

4.3
62

4.3
66

4.519

4.308

4.
23

2

4.520

4.360

4.254

4.
21

5

4.
20

3

4.328

4.333

4.274

4.314

4.373

4.361

4.
60

9

4.
29

3

4.
53

2

AS
PH

AL
T 

R
O

AD

ASPHALT ROAD

ASPHALT ROAD

4.
75

1

4.
44

9

4.
58

3

4.
51

0

4.
65

2

4.
57

0

4.
52

0

4.
42

8

4.
58

6

4.
46

5

4.
63

2

4.
58

9

4.
71

0

4.
36

2

4.
51

8

4.
57

9

4.
63

5

4.
47

6

4.
59

1

4.
60

2

4.
69

1

4.
63

7

4.
60

5

4.
32

4

4.
38

4

4.
51

0

4.
57

2

4.
47

6

4.
46

8

4.
44

0

4.
59

2

4.
67

0

4.
36

7

4.
37

6

4.
36

1

4.
28

1

4.
26

4.
51

5

4.
58

2

4.
60

6

4.
47

8

4.
43

6

4.
39

4

4.
31

9

4.
28

1

4.
2

4.
46

5

4.
44

5

4.
45

5

4.
39

3

4.
35

0

4.
30

5

4.
30

5

4.
30

3

4.

4.
47

5

4.
45

3

4.
65

0

4.
47

5

4.
30

4

4.
18

1

4.
14

1

4.
10

7

4.
14

9

51

4.
24

3

4.
40

2

4.
39

9

4.
51

7

4.
44

4

4.
31

9

4.
12

0

3.
92

1

3.
91

6

.3
83

4.
16

1

4.
12

3

4.
34

9

4.
39

4

4.
55

5

4.
33

0

4.
26

1

4.
16

1

3.
98

8

3.
81

0

4.
29

5

4.
26

0

4.
19

0

4.
14

4

4.
17

3

4.
08

6

4.
04

4

3.
95

7

4.
32

9

4.
29

1

4.
25

8

4.
22

9

4.
21

0

4.
08

5

4.
03

7

4.
02

2

3.
96

5

4.
46

6

4.
48

2

4.
41

9

4.
32

8

4.
34

4

4.
19

3

4.
05

1

4.
09

6

4.
09

6

4.
41

7

4.
43

5

4.
36

6

4.
41

2

4.
36

7

4.
31

6

4.
07

6

4.
42

0

4.
44

5

4.
38

2

4.
34

5

4.
32

7

4.
06

1

4.
48

5

4.
46

2

4.
49

6

4.
46

7

4.
42

2

4.
13

2

4.
49

8

4.
47

4

4.
38

3

3.
97

2

4.
64

9

4.
54

1

4.
47

7

4.
46

5

4.
37

1

4.
22

3

5

4.
76

5

4.
60

0

4.
59

2

4.
50

4

4.
13

5

4.
14

5

4.
28

5

4.
62

9

4.
66

4

4.
63

7

4.
51

0

4.
38

3

4.
21

3

4.
24

3

4.
27

4

4.
33

2

6

77

50

6

79

4.
45

9

4.
54

8

4.
61

3

4.
51

6

4.
38

9

4.
22

1

4.
32

6

4.
31

3

4.
32

4

4.
32

5

4.
47

9

4.
47

4

4.
44

9

4.
50

3

4.
52

3

4.
39

6

E=498859.237
N=2790335.013

E=498894.209

N=2790353.407

E=498902.205
N=2790352.176

E=498893.216
N=2790293.537

E=498909.191
N=2790291.500

E=498929.892
N=2790267.954

E=498904.981
N=2790232.950

E=
49

88
81

.5
69

N
=2

79
02

23
.6

02

E=498863.741
N=2790226.393

E=498845.825
N=2790249.340

E=498851.793
N=2790287.469

IBIN AL ZAHRAWI ROAD

7.50

7.50

7.50

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

SIKKA

ROAD 24.40 M

ROAD 24
.80

 M

SI
D

E 
1

SIDE 4

SIDE 2

SI
DE 

3

SIDE 3

SIDE 4

31
.35

16.10

35.01 24.31

PLOT LIMIT PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PLOT LIM
IT

PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

SIKKA

6.
00

3.
00

3.
00

BUILDING SETBACK

1.80

1.
80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.
80

5.
57

39.51

8.
09

PLOT LIMIT

8.89

8.89

8.88

8.27

8.27

25.21

18
.0

5

29
.11

38.5928.7819.35

SIDE 4

1
A300

1
A300

A

B

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

12345678910111213141516

17

18

19

20

21

4746

1.20

RA
M

P 
LE

NG
TH

 4
4.

30

SL
OP

E 
11

.2
9 

%

RA
M

P 
HE

IG
HT

 5
.0

0 
M

RA
M

P 
GO

IN
G 

TO
 P

1

RA
M

P 
CO

M
IN

G 
FR

OM
 P

1

07

040506

080910

03

F I R
 E    E

 X I T

RETAIL LIFT

LIFT
LOBBY 2.4M

WIDE

12

RECEPTION

2
RETAIL 

3
RETAIL 

4
RETAIL 

8
RETAIL 

11
RETAIL 

12
RETAIL 

17
RETAIL 

18
RETAIL 

19
RETAIL 

20
RETAIL 

24X7 DEWAACCESS

ENTRY

EXIT

ACCESSIBLE DOOR

AUTO SW
ING

 OPENING DOOR

ACCESSIBLE DOOR

AUTO SW
ING

 OPENING DOOR

ACCESSIBLE DOOR

AUTO SW
ING

 OPENING DOOR

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SWING

 OPENING DOOR

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SWING

 OPENING DOOR

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SWING

 OPENING DOOR

3.0
M 

W
ID

E 
SE

RV
IC

E 
CO

RR
ID

OR

GATE BARRIER

GATE BARRIER

3.00M WIDE SERVICE CORRIDOR

LIFT LOBBY

14
RETAIL 

15
RETAIL 

10
RETAIL 

9
RETAIL 

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SWING

 OPENING DOOR

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SWING

 OPENING DOOR

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SWING

 OPENING DOOR

14

15

2.
00

LIFT LOBBY

######## SQ.M

L.V. ROOM

SUB STATION ROOM

01

02

######## SQ.M

PUMP ROOM

16
RETAIL 

13

24 X 7
DEWA ACCESS

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SWING

 OPENING DOOR

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SWING

 OPENING DOOR

RECYCLE
5.51sq.m.

1.75

3.
15

RECYCLE
5.51sq.m.

3.15

1.
75

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SWING

 OPENING DOOR

11

RESIDENTIAL MAIN
ENTRANCE LOBBY

(DOUBLE VOLUME)

FIRE
COMMAND

ROOMCCTV
ROOM

GARBAGE
ROOM-1

GARBAGE
ROOM-2

2.
00

UP

ACCESSIBLE DOOR

AUTO SW
ING

 OPENING DOOR

3.
00

ROLL OUT MAT
10 FT LONG

3.00

1.50
3.00

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SLIDING OPENING DOOR

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SLIDING OPENING DOOR

ROLL OUT MAT
10 FT LONG

ROLL OUT MAT
5 FT LONG

ROLL OUT MAT
5 FT LONG

1.50

1.
96

1.10

1.
50

 S
LO

PE
7.

73
%

L1L2L3L4L5L6L7L8

1115

3.95

1.62

 SLOPE
8%

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SWING

 OPENING DOOR

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SWING

 OPENING DOOR

E.T.S PUMP
ROOM

E.T.S  ROOM

WATER
METER
ROOM

2.80M CLEAR HEIGHT
BELOW RAMP

5
RETAIL 

3.20M WIDE
CORRIDOR

3.01

2.00

7
RETAIL 

6
RETAIL 

13
RETAIL 

B.T.U
ROOM

1
RETAIL 

GUARD
ROOM

22

23

24

25

34

35

26 27 28 29 30 31 32 33

36

37

39

40

45
44

43
42

41

38

40

1.26

16 BICYCLE
PARKING

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

1.30POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SWING

 OPENING DOOR

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SWING

 OPENING DOOR

GATE LVL. 
+4.80 =  +0.00 LVL

+0.45 F.F.L
+0.35 S.S.L

+0.45 F.F.L
+0.35 S.S.L

+0.45 F.F.L
+0.35 S.S.L

GATE LVL. 
+4.90 =  +0.10 LVL

GATE LVL. 
+4.25 =  -0.55 LVL

GATE LVL. 
+4.85 =  +0.05 LVL

+0.15 F.F.L
+0.05 S.S.L

+0.15 F.F.L
+0.05 S.S.L

GATE LVL. 
+4.70 =  -0.10 LVL

-0.55 F.F.L
-0.45 S.S.L

GATE LVL. 
+4.20 =  -0.60 LVL

-0.50 F.F.L
-0.40 S.S.L

GATE LVL. 
+4.35 =  -0.45 LVL

-0.30 F.F.L
-0.40 S.S.L

-0.15 F.F.L
-0.30 S.S.L

-0
.2

0 
F.

F.
L

-0
.3

0 
S.

S.
L

-0.15 F.F.L
-0.30 S.S.L

GATE LVL. 
+4.60=  -0.20 LVL

-0.05 F.F.L
-0.30 S.S.L

-0.00 F.F.L
-0.30 S.S.L

±0.00 F.F.L
-0.30 S.S.L

±0.00 F.F.L
-0.30 S.S.L

+0.35 
S.S.L

+0.35 
S.S.L

+0.15 F.F.L
+0.10 S.S.L

+0.15 F.F.L
+0.10 S.S.L

+0.15 F.F.L
+0.10 S.S.L

GATE LVL. 
+4.80 =  -0.00 LVL

+0.15 F.F.L
+0.10 S.S.L

+0.15 F.F.L
+0.10 S.S.L

+0.15 F.F.L
+0.10 S.S.L

GATE LVL. 
+4.90 =  +0.10 LVL

+0.20 F.F.L

+0.10 S.S.L

+0.20 F.F.L

+0.10 S.S.L

+0.25 F.F.L

+0.10 S.S.L

GATE LVL. 
+4.95 =  +0.15 LVL

+0.25 F.F.L

+0.10 S.S.LGATE LVL. 
+5.00 =  +0.20 LVL

+0.30 F.F.L

+0.10 S.S.L

±0.00 F.F.L
-0.30 S.S.L

±0.00 F.F.L
-0.30 S.S.L

+0.15 F.F.L
+0.10 S.S.L

-0.00 F.F.L
-0.30 S.S.L

GATE LVL. 
+4.95 =  +0.15 LVL

GATE LVL. 
+4.65=  -0.15 LVL

GATE LVL. 
+4.65=  -0.15 LVL

11111111

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

PANTRY

PA
NT

RY

1.
90

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

TELEPHONE
ROOM

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

PANTRY
POD
 W.C

POD
 W.C

BREECHING
 INLET

1.2
0M

 W
ID

E 
CHILL

ED
 W

AT
ER

SU
PP

LY
 &

 R
ET

URN

RUN A
T 

BE
LO

W
 G

-F
LO

OR

1.
20

M
 W

ID
E 

C
H

IL
LE

D
 W

AT
ER

SU
PP

LY
 &

 R
ET

U
R

N
R

U
N

 A
T 

BE
LO

W
 G

-F
LO

O
R

1.20
1.20

2.
00

2.00

MAINTENANCE
ACCESS

ACCESSIBLE DOOR
AUTO SWING

 OPENING DOOR

-0.55 F.F.L
-0.45 S.S.L

G
AS

 F
IL

LI
N

G
 P

O
IN

T

S I LV E R STON E
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSBINGHATTI CULLINAN GROUND FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
F

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E

AutoCAD SHX Text
E



3.
00

2.95

2.68

5.56

5.56

5.56

5.56

5.
50

5.50

R
AM

P 
LE

N
G

TH
 2

8.
5

SL
O

PE
 6

 %
R

AM
P 

H
EI

G
H

T 
3.

4 
M

R
AM

P 
G

O
IN

G
 T

O
 P

2

R
AM

P 
C

O
M

IN
G

 F
R

O
M

 P
2

R
AM

P 
G

O
IN

G
TO

 G
R

O
U

N
D

R
AM

P 
C

O
M

IN
G

FR
O

M
 G

R
O

U
N

D

2.30

23
.0

0

2.95

2.65

6.
00

E=498859.237
N=2790335.013

E=498894.209

N=2790353.407

E=498902.205
N=2790352.176

E=498893.216
N=2790293.537

E=498909.191
N=2790291.500

E=498929.892
N=2790267.954

E=498904.981
N=2790232.950

E=
49

88
81

.5
69

N
=2

79
02

23
.6

02

E=498863.741
N=2790226.393

E=498845.825
N=2790249.340

E=498851.793
N=2790287.469

IBIN AL ZAHRAWI ROAD

ARCADE

7.50

7.50

7.50

4.00

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

SIKKA

ROAD 24.40 M

ROAD 24
.80

 M

SI
D

E 
1

SIDE 4

SIDE 2

SI
DE 

3

SIDE 3

SIDE 4

31
.35

16.10

35.01 24.31

PLOT LIMIT PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PLOT LIM
IT

PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

SIKKA

6.
00

3.
00

3.
00

BUILDING SETBACK

ARCADE

1.80

1.
80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.
80

5.
57

4.00

39.51

8.
09

PLOT LIMIT

8.89

8.89

8.88

8.27

8.27

25.21

18
.0

5

29
.11

38.5928.7819.35

SIDE 4

1
A300

1
A300

R
AM

P 
LE

N
G

TH
 4

1.
95

SL
O

PE
 1

2%
R

AM
P 

H
EI

G
H

T 
5.

00
M

28
.5

0

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4.0
0

R7.50

R4.00

R7.5
0

R7.5
0

R4.00

R4.00

R7.50

R4
.0

0

R7
.5

0

R4.00
R7.50

R4.00
R

7.50

R4.0
0

R7
.5

0

R4.00

R7.50

R4.0
0

R7.5
0

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.5
0

R4.00

R7.50

R7.50

R11.00

R4.00
R

7.50

R4.0
0

R7.50

3.25 3.25

6.50

R
4.00

R
7.50

5.
50

0.
50

3.
50

5.50

5.
50

5.50

3.
00

3.50

3.
70

5.50

3.
00

5.
50

5.51

5.27

6.90

5.50

3.
50

PARKING TABULATION
Normal POD Tandom Small TOTAL

143 3 0 13 159

2.50

5.
00131

2.50

5.
00130

2.
50

5.50

143

2.
50

5.50

144

2.
50

5.50

146

2.
50

5.50

145

2.
50

5.50

147

2.5
0

5.50

148 2.5
0

5.50

149 2.5
0

5.50

150

2.5
0

5.50

151 2.5
0

5.50

152 2.5
0

5.50

153

2.5
0

5.50

154 2.5
0

5.50

155 2.5
0

5.50

156

2.
50

5.50

142

2.50

5.
50

101

2.50

5.
50

100

2.50

5.
50

97

2.50

5.
50

96

2.
50

6.00

66 2.
50

6.00

63 2.
50

6.00

62

2.50

5.
1599

2.50

5.
5098

2.50

5.
5095

2.50

5.
5094

2.50

5.50 108

2.50

5.50 109

2.50

5.50 110

2.50

5.50 111

2.50

5.50 112

2.50

5.
50

128

2.50

5.
50

126

2.50

5.
50

127

2.50

5.50 113

2.50

5.50114

2.50

5.50115

2.50
5.

50

125

2.50

5.
50

123

2.50

5.
50

124

2.50

5.50116

2.50

5.
50

122

2.50

5.
50

120

2.50

5.
50

121

5.50

2.60

1.20

88

2.50

5.50

85

2.50

5.50

84

2.50

5.50

87

2.50

5.50

86

2.50

5.50

83

2.50

5.50

82

2.5
0

5.50

71

2.5
0

5.50

70

2.50

5.
50

119

2.50

5.
50

117

2.50

5.
50

118

2.50

5.50 105

2.50

5.50 106

2.50

5.50 107

2.5
0

5.50

69

2.50

5.50

132

2.50

5.50

133

2.50

5.50

140

2.
50

5.50

15

2.
50

5.50

13

2.
50

5.50

14

2.
50

5.50

12

2.
50

5.50

10

2.
50

5.50

11

2.
50

5.50

9

2.
50

5.50

7

2.
50

5.50

8

2.
50

5.50

16

2.
50

5.50

6

2.
50

5.50

4

2.
50

5.50

5

2.50

5.50

18

2.50

5.50

20

2.50

5.50

19

2.50

5.50

17

2.50

5.50

21

2.50
5.50

23

2.50

5.50

22

2.
50

6.00

67

2.50

5.50

24

2.50

5.50

26

2.50

5.50

25

2.50

5.50

27

2.
50

5.50

38

2.
50

5.50

39

2.
50

5.50
36

2.
50

5.50

37

2.
50

5.50

34

2.
50

5.50

35

2.
50

5.20

40

2.
50

5.50

32

2.
50

5.50

33

2.
50

5.00

31

5.50

2.60
1.20

52

2.50

5.50

53

2.50

5.
50

47

2.50

5.50

54

2.50

5.50

55

2.50

6.
00

50

2.50

6.
00

51

2.50

6.
00

49

2.50

6.
00

48

2.
50

6.00

45

2.50

5.50

44

2.50

5.50

42

2.50

5.50

43

2.50

5.50

41

2.
50

6.00

30

2.50

5.30

141

2.50

5.
50

157

2.50

5.00

28

2.50

5.
50

158

2.50

5.
50

159

2.50

5.
50

3

2.50

5.
50

2

2.50

5.
50

1

2.50

5.
50

46

5.
50

2.60 1.20

89

2.50

5.50

29

2.50

5.
4073

2.50

5.
4075

2.50

5.
4074

2.50

5.
4076

2.50

5.
4078

2.50

5.
4077

2.
50

5.50

79

2.
50

5.50

80

2.50

5.50

81

2.50

5.
50

93

2.50

5.
50

92

2.
50

6.00

65

6.50

2.
50

6.00

59

2.5
0

5.50

72

2.50

5.50

134

2.50

5.50

135

2.50

5.50

136

2.50

5.50

137

2.50

5.50

138

2.50

5.50

139

2.50

5.
50

129

2.50

5.
5091

2.50

5.
5090

2.
50

6.00

64

2.50

5.
50 60

2.
50

6.00

102 2.
50

6.00

103

2.50

5.50 57

2.50

5.50 58

2.50

5.
5061

2.50

5.5056

2.
50

6.00

104

2.50

5.50 114

2.50

5.50 115

8.
30

0
3.

00
0

7.1007.1007.100 7.1007.100 7.100 7.1007.1007.1007.1007.1007.100

7.100

7.100

7.100

63.300°

63.300°

7.100 3.550

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

1.
75

0
5.

35
0

3.550

3.5000

2.
40

2.40

2.
60

RETAIL
LIFT LOBBY

2.
50

2.352.35 2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
50

2.
50

2.
50

2.352.35 2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
50

2.
50

1.351.35

2.
95

2.60

1.62

1.35

2.
40

2.
40

2.4m WIDE
RESIDENTIAL
LIFT LOBBY

L1L2L3L4L5L6L7L8

2.4m WIDE
RESIDENTIAL
LIFT LOBBY

RETAIL LIFT

1.20

NW

S

W

SWN

E

N
E

SE

N
NW

S

W

SWN

E

N
E

SE

N

S I LV E R STON E
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSBINGHATTI CULLINAN 1ST PODIUM FLOOR PLAN



PARKING TABULATION
Normal POD Tandom Small TOTAL

162 2 0 15 179

2.50

5.
50

67

2.50

5.
50

66

2.50

5.
50

63

2.50
5.

50

62

2.50

5.
50

57

2.50

5.
50

56

2.50

5.
50

53

2.50

5.
50

52

2.50

5.
50

71

2.50

5.
50

70

2.
50

6.00

23 2.
50

6.00

22 2.
50

6.00

21 2.
50

6.00

20 2.
50

6.00

19 2.
50

6.00

18 2.
50

6.00

17

2.50

5.
3555

2.50

5.
5054

2.50

5.
5051

2.50

5.
5050

2.50

5.
5069

2.50

5.
5068

2.50

5.
5065

2.50

5.
5064

2.50

5.
5072

2.50

5.50 125

2.50

5.50 126

2.50

5.
00151

2.50

5.
50

149

2.50

5.
00150

2.50

5.50 127

2.50

5.50 128

2.50

5.50 129

2.50

5.
50

148

2.50

5.
50

146

2.50

5.
50

147

2.50

5.50 130

2.50

5.50 131

2.50

5.50 132

2.50
5.

50

145

2.50

5.
50

143

2.50

5.
50

144

2.50

5.50 133

2.50

5.50 134

2.50

5.50 135

2.50

5.
50

142

2.50

5.
50

140

2.50

5.
50

141

2.50

5.00 136

5.50

2.60

1.20

44

2.50

5.50

41

2.50

5.50

40

2.50

5.50

43

2.50

5.50

42

2.50

5.50

39

2.50

5.50

38

2.5
0

5.50

28

2.5
0

5.50

27

2.50

5.
50

139

2.50

5.
50

137

2.50

5.
50

138

2.50

5.50 122

2.50

5.50 123

2.50

5.50 124

2.5
0

5.50

26

2.50

5.50

152

2.50

5.50

154

2.50

5.50

153

2.50

5.50

155

2.50

5.50

157

2.50

5.50

156

2.50

5.50

158

2.50

5.50

160

2.50

5.50

159

2.
50

5.50

163

2.
50

5.50

164

2.
50

5.50

166

2.
50

5.50

165

2.
50

5.50

15

2.
50

5.50

13

2.
50

5.50

14

2.
50

5.50

12

2.
50

5.50

10

2.
50

5.50

11

2.
50

5.50

9

2.
50

5.50

7

2.
50

5.50

8

2.
50

5.50

16

2.
50

6.00

77

R
AM

P 
LE

N
G

TH
 2

8.
5

SL
O

PE
 1

1.
93

 %
R

AM
P 

H
EI

G
H

T 
3.

40
 M

R
AM

P 
G

O
IN

G
 T

O
 P

3

R
AM

P 
C

O
M

IN
G

 F
R

O
M

 P
3

R
AM

P 
G

O
IN

G
 T

O
 P

1

R
AM

P 
C

O
M

IN
G

 F
R

O
M

 P
1

2.
50

5.50

6

2.
50

5.50

4

2.
50

5.50

5

2.50

5.
50

75

2.50

5.
50

74

2.50

5.50

118

2.50

5.50

116

2.50

5.50

117

2.50

5.50

119

2.50

5.50

115

2.50
5.50

113

2.50

5.50

114

2.50

5.50

120

2.50

5.50

121

2.
50

6.00

24

2.50

5.50

112

2.50

5.50

110

2.50

5.50

111

2.50

5.50

109

2.
50

5.50

94

2.
50

5.50

93

2.
50

5.50
96

2.
50

5.50

95

2.
50

5.50

98

2.
50

5.50

97

2.
50

5.50

92

2.
50

5.50

91

2.
50

5.50

90

2.
50

5.50

101

2.
50

5.50

100

2.
50

5.00

105

2.50

5.50

86

2.50

5.50

87

2.50

5.
50

83

2.50

5.50

88

2.50

5.50

89

2.50

6.
00

81

2.50

6.
00

82

2.50

6.
00

79

2.50

6.
00

80

2.
50

6.00

85

2.50

5.50

99

2.50

5.50

103

2.50

5.50

102

2.50

5.50

104

2.
50

6.00

106

2.50

5.30

1612.
50

5.50

167

2.5
0

5.50

168 2.5
0

5.50

169 2.5
0

5.50

170

2.5
0

5.50

171 2.5
0

5.50

172 2.5
0

5.50

173

2.5
0

5.50

174 2.5
0

5.50

175 2.5
0

5.50

176

2.50

5.
50

177

2.50

5.00

108

2.50

5.
50

178

2.50

5.
50

179

2.50

5.
50

3

2.50

5.
50

2

2.50

5.
50

1

2.50

5.
50

84

5.
50

2.60 1.20

45

2.
50

5.50

162

2.50

5.50

107

2.50

5.
4029

2.50

5.
4031

2.50

5.
4030

2.50

5.
4032

2.50

5.
4034

2.50

5.
4033

2.
50

5.50

35

2.
50

5.50

36

2.50

5.50

37

2.50

6.00

58

2.50

6.00

59

2.50

5.
5061

2.50

5.
3560

2.50

5.
50

48

2.50

5.
50

49

2.50

5.
5047

2.50

5.
5046

2.
50

6.00

25

2.50

5.50

78

2.
50

6.00

76

2.50

5.
1560

E=498859.237
N=2790335.013

E=498894.209

N=2790353.407

E=498902.205
N=2790352.176

E=498893.216
N=2790293.537

E=498909.191
N=2790291.500

E=498929.892
N=2790267.954

E=498904.981
N=2790232.950

E=
49

88
81

.5
69

N
=2

79
02

23
.6

02

E=498863.741
N=2790226.393

E=498845.825
N=2790249.340

E=498851.793
N=2790287.469

IBIN AL ZAHRAWI ROAD

ARCADE

7.50

7.50

7.50

4.00

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

SIKKA

ROAD 24.40 M

ROAD 24
.80

 M

SI
D

E 
1

SIDE 4

SIDE 2

SI
DE 

3

SIDE 3

SIDE 4

31
.35

16.10

35.01 24.31

PLOT LIMIT PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PLOT LIM
IT

PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

SIKKA

6.
00

3.
00

3.
00

BUILDING SETBACK

ARCADE

1.80

1.
80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.
80

5.
57

4.00

39.51

8.
09

PLOT LIMIT

8.89

8.89

8.88

8.27

8.27

25.21

18
.0

5

29
.11

38.5928.7819.35

SIDE 4

1
A300

1
A300

28
.5

0

3.50M WIDE DRIVEWAY

5.50M WIDE DRIVEWAY

3.00M WIDE DRIVEWAY

4.00M WIDE DRIVEWAY

5.
50

M
 W

ID
E 

D
R

IV
EW

AY

5.
50

M
 W

ID
E 

D
R

IV
EW

AY

5.5
0M

 W
ID

E D
RIV

EW
AY

5.
50

M
 W

ID
E 

D
R

IV
EW

AY

5.50M WIDE DRIVEWAY

5.50M W
IDE DRIVEW

AY

5.5
0M

 W
ID

E D
RIVEWAY

3.25 3.25

6.50

5.
50

0.
50

3.
50

5.
50

5.50

5.
50

3.
00

5.50

7.30

3.
00

3.50

3.
50

M
 W

ID
E 

D
R

IV
EW

AY

3.
70

5.50

3.
00

5.
50

5.51

5.27

6.90

5.50

3.
50

5.
50

8.
30

0
3.

00
0

7.1007.1007.100 7.1007.100 7.100 7.1007.1007.1007.1007.1007.100

7.100

7.100

7.100

63.300°

63.300°

7.100 3.550

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

1.
75

0
5.

35
0

3.550

5.
50

2.
50

2.352.35 2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
50

2.
50

2.
50

2.352.35 2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
50

2.
50

1.351.35

2.
95

2.60

1.62

1.35

2.
40

2.
40

2.4m WIDE
RESIDENTIAL
LIFT LOBBY

L1L2L3L4L5L6L7L8

2.4m WIDE
RESIDENTIAL
LIFT LOBBY

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4.0
0

R7.50

R4.00

R7.5
0

R7.5
0

R4.00

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4
.0

0

R7
.5

0

R4.00
R7.50

R4.00
R

7.50

R4.0
0

R7
.5

0

R4.00

R7.50

R4.0
0

R7.5
0

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.5
0

R4.00

R7.50

R7.50

R11.00

R
4.00

R
7.50

R4.0
0

R7.50

R
4.00

R
7.50

3.
55

1.20

NW

S

W

SWN

E

N
E

SE

N

S I LV E R STON E
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSBINGHATTI CULLINAN 2ND PODIUM FLOOR PLAN



PARKING TABULATION
Normal POD Tandom Small TOTAL

162 2 0 15 179

2.50

5.
50

67

2.50

5.
50

66

2.50

5.
50

63

2.50
5.

50

62

2.50

5.
50

57

2.50

5.
50

56

2.50

5.
50

53

2.50

5.
50

52

2.50

5.
50

71

2.50

5.
50

70

2.
50

6.00

23 2.
50

6.00

22 2.
50

6.00

21 2.
50

6.00

20 2.
50

6.00

19 2.
50

6.00

18 2.
50

6.00

17

2.50

5.
3555

2.50

5.
5054

2.50

5.
5051

2.50

5.
5050

2.50

5.
5069

2.50

5.
5068

2.50

5.
5065

2.50

5.
5064

2.50

5.
5072

2.50

5.50 125

2.50

5.50 126

2.50

5.
00151

2.50

5.
50

149

2.50

5.
00150

2.50

5.50 127

2.50

5.50 128

2.50

5.50 129

2.50

5.
50

148

2.50

5.
50

146

2.50

5.
50

147

2.50

5.50 130

2.50

5.50 131

2.50

5.50 132

2.50
5.

50

145

2.50

5.
50

143

2.50

5.
50

144

2.50

5.50 133

2.50

5.50 134

2.50

5.50 135

2.50

5.
50

142

2.50

5.
50

140

2.50

5.
50

141

2.50

5.00 136

5.50

2.60

1.20

44

2.50

5.50

41

2.50

5.50

40

2.50

5.50

43

2.50

5.50

42

2.50

5.50

39

2.50

5.50

38

2.5
0

5.50

28

2.5
0

5.50

27

2.50

5.
50

139

2.50

5.
50

137

2.50

5.
50

138

2.50

5.50 122

2.50

5.50 123

2.50

5.50 124

2.5
0

5.50

26

2.50

5.50

152

2.50

5.50

154

2.50

5.50

153

2.50

5.50

155

2.50

5.50

157

2.50

5.50

156

2.50

5.50

158

2.50

5.50

160

2.50

5.50

159

2.
50

5.50

163

2.
50

5.50

164

2.
50

5.50

166

2.
50

5.50

165

2.
50

5.50

15

2.
50

5.50

13

2.
50

5.50

14

2.
50

5.50

12

2.
50

5.50

10

2.
50

5.50

11

2.
50

5.50

9

2.
50

5.50

7

2.
50

5.50

8

2.
50

5.50

16

2.
50

6.00

77

R
AM

P 
LE

N
G

TH
 2

8.
5

SL
O

PE
 1

1.
93

 %
R

AM
P 

H
EI

G
H

T 
3.

40
 M

R
AM

P 
G

O
IN

G
 T

O
 P

3

R
AM

P 
C

O
M

IN
G

 F
R

O
M

 P
3

R
AM

P 
G

O
IN

G
 T

O
 P

1

R
AM

P 
C

O
M

IN
G

 F
R

O
M

 P
1

2.
50

5.50

6

2.
50

5.50

4

2.
50

5.50

5

2.50

5.
50

75

2.50

5.
50

74

2.50

5.50

118

2.50

5.50

116

2.50

5.50

117

2.50

5.50

119

2.50

5.50

115

2.50
5.50

113

2.50

5.50

114

2.50

5.50

120

2.50

5.50

121

2.
50

6.00

24

2.50

5.50

112

2.50

5.50

110

2.50

5.50

111

2.50

5.50

109

2.
50

5.50

94

2.
50

5.50

93

2.
50

5.50
96

2.
50

5.50

95

2.
50

5.50

98

2.
50

5.50

97

2.
50

5.50

92

2.
50

5.50

91

2.
50

5.50

90

2.
50

5.50

101

2.
50

5.50

100

2.
50

5.00

105

2.50

5.50

86

2.50

5.50

87

2.50

5.
50

83

2.50

5.50

88

2.50

5.50

89

2.50

6.
00

81

2.50

6.
00

82

2.50

6.
00

79

2.50

6.
00

80

2.
50

6.00

85

2.50

5.50

99

2.50

5.50

103

2.50

5.50

102

2.50

5.50

104

2.
50

6.00

106

2.50

5.30

1612.
50

5.50

167

2.5
0

5.50

168 2.5
0

5.50

169 2.5
0

5.50

170

2.5
0

5.50

171 2.5
0

5.50

172 2.5
0

5.50

173

2.5
0

5.50

174 2.5
0

5.50

175 2.5
0

5.50

176

2.50

5.
50

177

2.50

5.00

108

2.50

5.
50

178

2.50

5.
50

179

2.50

5.
50

3

2.50

5.
50

2

2.50

5.
50

1

2.50

5.
50

84

5.
50

2.60 1.20

45

2.
50

5.50

162

2.50

5.50

107

2.50

5.
4029

2.50

5.
4031

2.50

5.
4030

2.50

5.
4032

2.50

5.
4034

2.50

5.
4033

2.
50

5.50

35

2.
50

5.50

36

2.50

5.50

37

2.50

6.00

58

2.50

6.00

59

2.50

5.
5061

2.50

5.
3560

2.50

5.
50

48

2.50

5.
50

49

2.50

5.
5047

2.50

5.
5046

2.
50

6.00

25

2.50

5.50

78

2.
50

6.00

76

2.50

5.
1560

E=498859.237
N=2790335.013

E=498894.209

N=2790353.407

E=498902.205
N=2790352.176

E=498893.216
N=2790293.537

E=498909.191
N=2790291.500

E=498929.892
N=2790267.954

E=498904.981
N=2790232.950

E=
49

88
81

.5
69

N
=2

79
02

23
.6

02

E=498863.741
N=2790226.393

E=498845.825
N=2790249.340

E=498851.793
N=2790287.469

IBIN AL ZAHRAWI ROAD

ARCADE

7.50

7.50

7.50

4.00

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

SIKKA

ROAD 24.40 M

ROAD 24
.80

 M

SI
D

E 
1

SIDE 4

SIDE 2

SI
DE 

3

SIDE 3

SIDE 4

31
.35

16.10

35.01 24.31

PLOT LIMIT PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PLOT LIM
IT

PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

SIKKA

6.
00

3.
00

3.
00

BUILDING SETBACK

ARCADE

1.80

1.
80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.
80

5.
57

4.00

39.51

8.
09

PLOT LIMIT

8.89

8.89

8.88

8.27

8.27

25.21

18
.0

5

29
.11

38.5928.7819.35

SIDE 4

1
A300

1
A300

28
.5

0

3.50M WIDE DRIVEWAY

5.50M WIDE DRIVEWAY

3.00M WIDE DRIVEWAY

4.00M WIDE DRIVEWAY

5.
50

M
 W

ID
E 

D
R

IV
EW

AY

5.
50

M
 W

ID
E 

D
R

IV
EW

AY

5.5
0M

 W
ID

E D
RIV

EW
AY

5.
50

M
 W

ID
E 

D
R

IV
EW

AY

5.50M WIDE DRIVEWAY

5.50M W
IDE DRIVEW

AY

5.5
0M

 W
ID

E D
RIVEWAY

3.25 3.25

6.50

5.
50

0.
50

3.
50

5.
50

5.50

5.
50

3.
00

5.50

7.30

3.
00

3.50

3.
50

M
 W

ID
E 

D
R

IV
EW

AY

3.
70

5.50

3.
00

5.
50

5.51

5.27

6.90

5.50

3.
50

5.
50

8.
30

0
3.

00
0

7.1007.1007.100 7.1007.100 7.100 7.1007.1007.1007.1007.1007.100

7.100

7.100

7.100

63.300°

63.300°

7.100 3.550

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

1.
75

0
5.

35
0

3.550

5.
50

2.
50

2.352.35 2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
50

2.
50

2.
50

2.352.35 2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
50

2.
50

1.351.35

2.
95

2.60

1.62

1.35

2.
40

2.
40

2.4m WIDE
RESIDENTIAL
LIFT LOBBY

L1L2L3L4L5L6L7L8

2.4m WIDE
RESIDENTIAL
LIFT LOBBY

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4.0
0

R7.50

R4.00

R7.5
0

R7.5
0

R4.00

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4
.0

0

R7
.5

0

R4.00
R7.50

R4.00
R

7.50

R4.0
0

R7
.5

0

R4.00

R7.50

R4.0
0

R7.5
0

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.5
0

R4.00

R7.50

R7.50

R11.00

R4.00
R

7.50

R4.0
0

R7.50

R
4.00

R
7.50

3.
55

1.20

R
AM

P 
C

O
M

IN
G

 F
R

O
M

 P
2

R
AM

P 
C

O
M

IN
G

 F
R

O
M

 P
2

R
AM

P 
C

O
M

IN
G

 F
R

O
M

 P
4

R
AM

P 
C

O
M

IN
G

 F
R

O
M

 P
4

NW

S

W

SWN

E

N
E

SE

N

S I LV E R STON E
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSBINGHATTI CULLINAN 3RD PODIUM FLOOR PLAN



PARKING TABULATION
Normal POD Tandom Small TOTAL

162 2 0 15 179

2.50

5.
50

67

2.50

5.
50

66

2.50

5.
50

63

2.50
5.

50

62

2.50

5.
50

57

2.50

5.
50

56

2.50

5.
50

53

2.50

5.
50

52

2.50

5.
50

71

2.50

5.
50

70

2.
50

6.00

23 2.
50

6.00

22 2.
50

6.00

21 2.
50

6.00

20 2.
50

6.00

19 2.
50

6.00

18 2.
50

6.00

17

2.50

5.
3555

2.50

5.
5054

2.50

5.
5051

2.50

5.
5050

2.50

5.
5069

2.50

5.
5068

2.50

5.
5065

2.50

5.
5064

2.50

5.
5072

2.50

5.50 125

2.50

5.50 126

2.50

5.
00151

2.50

5.
50

149

2.50

5.
00150

2.50

5.50 127

2.50

5.50 128

2.50

5.50 129

2.50

5.
50

148

2.50

5.
50

146

2.50

5.
50

147

2.50

5.50 130

2.50

5.50 131

2.50

5.50 132

2.50
5.

50

145

2.50

5.
50

143

2.50

5.
50

144

2.50

5.50 133

2.50

5.50 134

2.50

5.50 135

2.50

5.
50

142

2.50

5.
50

140

2.50

5.
50

141

2.50

5.00 136

5.50

2.60

1.20

44

2.50

5.50

41

2.50

5.50

40

2.50

5.50

43

2.50

5.50

42

2.50

5.50

39

2.50

5.50

38

2.5
0

5.50

28

2.5
0

5.50

27

2.50

5.
50

139

2.50

5.
50

137

2.50

5.
50

138

2.50

5.50 122

2.50

5.50 123

2.50

5.50 124

2.5
0

5.50

26

2.50

5.50

152

2.50

5.50

154

2.50

5.50

153

2.50

5.50

155

2.50

5.50

157

2.50

5.50

156

2.50

5.50

158

2.50

5.50

160

2.50

5.50

159

2.
50

5.50

163

2.
50

5.50

164

2.
50

5.50

166

2.
50

5.50

165

2.
50

5.50

15

2.
50

5.50

13

2.
50

5.50

14

2.
50

5.50

12

2.
50

5.50

10

2.
50

5.50

11

2.
50

5.50

9

2.
50

5.50

7

2.
50

5.50

8

2.
50

5.50

16

2.
50

6.00

77

R
AM

P 
LE

N
G

TH
 2

8.
5

SL
O

PE
 1

1.
93

 %
R

AM
P 

H
EI

G
H

T 
3.

40
 M

R
AM

P 
G

O
IN

G
 T

O
 P

3

R
AM

P 
C

O
M

IN
G

 F
R

O
M

 P
3

R
AM

P 
G

O
IN

G
 T

O
 P

1

R
AM

P 
C

O
M

IN
G

 F
R

O
M

 P
1

2.
50

5.50

6

2.
50

5.50

4

2.
50

5.50

5

2.50

5.
50

75

2.50

5.
50

74

2.50

5.50

118

2.50

5.50

116

2.50

5.50

117

2.50

5.50

119

2.50

5.50

115

2.50
5.50

113

2.50

5.50

114

2.50

5.50

120

2.50

5.50

121

2.
50

6.00

24

2.50

5.50

112

2.50

5.50

110

2.50

5.50

111

2.50

5.50

109

2.
50

5.50

94

2.
50

5.50

93

2.
50

5.50
96

2.
50

5.50

95

2.
50

5.50

98

2.
50

5.50

97

2.
50

5.50

92

2.
50

5.50

91

2.
50

5.50

90

2.
50

5.50

101

2.
50

5.50

100

2.
50

5.00

105

2.50

5.50

86

2.50

5.50

87

2.50

5.
50

83

2.50

5.50

88

2.50

5.50

89

2.50

6.
00

81

2.50

6.
00

82

2.50

6.
00

79

2.50

6.
00

80

2.
50

6.00

85

2.50

5.50

99

2.50

5.50

103

2.50

5.50

102

2.50

5.50

104

2.
50

6.00

106

2.50

5.30

1612.
50

5.50

167

2.5
0

5.50

168 2.5
0

5.50

169 2.5
0

5.50

170

2.5
0

5.50

171 2.5
0

5.50

172 2.5
0

5.50

173

2.5
0

5.50

174 2.5
0

5.50

175 2.5
0

5.50

176

2.50

5.
50

177

2.50

5.00

108

2.50

5.
50

178

2.50

5.
50

179

2.50

5.
50

3

2.50

5.
50

2

2.50

5.
50

1

2.50

5.
50

84

5.
50

2.60 1.20

45

2.
50

5.50

162

2.50

5.50

107

2.50

5.
4029

2.50

5.
4031

2.50

5.
4030

2.50

5.
4032

2.50

5.
4034

2.50

5.
4033

2.
50

5.50

35

2.
50

5.50

36

2.50

5.50

37

2.50

6.00

58

2.50

6.00

59

2.50

5.
5061

2.50

5.
3560

2.50

5.
50

48

2.50

5.
50

49

2.50

5.
5047

2.50

5.
5046

2.
50

6.00

25

2.50

5.50

78

2.
50

6.00

76

2.50

5.
1560

E=498859.237
N=2790335.013

E=498894.209

N=2790353.407

E=498902.205
N=2790352.176

E=498893.216
N=2790293.537

E=498909.191
N=2790291.500

E=498929.892
N=2790267.954

E=498904.981
N=2790232.950

E=
49

88
81

.5
69

N
=2

79
02

23
.6

02

E=498863.741
N=2790226.393

E=498845.825
N=2790249.340

E=498851.793
N=2790287.469

IBIN AL ZAHRAWI ROAD

ARCADE

7.50

7.50

7.50

4.00

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

SIKKA

ROAD 24.40 M

ROAD 24
.80

 M

SI
D

E 
1

SIDE 4

SIDE 2

SI
DE 

3

SIDE 3

SIDE 4

31
.35

16.10

35.01 24.31

PLOT LIMIT PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PLOT LIM
IT

PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

SIKKA

6.
00

3.
00

3.
00

BUILDING SETBACK

ARCADE

1.80

1.
80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.
80

5.
57

4.00

39.51

8.
09

PLOT LIMIT

8.89

8.89

8.88

8.27

8.27

25.21

18
.0

5

29
.11

38.5928.7819.35

SIDE 4

1
A300

1
A300

28
.5

0

3.50M WIDE DRIVEWAY

5.50M WIDE DRIVEWAY

3.00M WIDE DRIVEWAY

4.00M WIDE DRIVEWAY

5.
50

M
 W

ID
E 

D
R

IV
EW

AY

5.
50

M
 W

ID
E 

D
R

IV
EW

AY

5.5
0M

 W
ID

E D
RIV

EW
AY

5.
50

M
 W

ID
E 

D
R

IV
EW

AY

5.50M WIDE DRIVEWAY

5.50M W
IDE DRIVEW

AY

5.5
0M

 W
ID

E D
RIVEWAY

3.25 3.25

6.50

5.
50

0.
50

3.
50

5.
50

5.50

5.
50

3.
00

5.50

7.30

3.
00

3.50

3.
50

M
 W

ID
E 

D
R

IV
EW

AY

3.
70

5.50

3.
00

5.
50

5.51

5.27

6.90

5.50

3.
50

5.
50

8.
30

0
3.

00
0

7.1007.1007.100 7.1007.100 7.100 7.1007.1007.1007.1007.1007.100

7.100

7.100

7.100

63.300°

63.300°

7.100 3.550

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

1.
75

0
5.

35
0

3.550

5.
50

2.
50

2.352.35 2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
50

2.
50

2.
50

2.352.35 2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
50

2.
50

1.351.35

2.
95

2.60

1.62

1.35

2.
40

2.
40

2.4m WIDE
RESIDENTIAL
LIFT LOBBY

L1L2L3L4L5L6L7L8

2.4m WIDE
RESIDENTIAL
LIFT LOBBY

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4.0
0

R7.50

R4.00

R7.5
0

R7.5
0

R4.00

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4
.0

0

R7
.5

0

R4.00
R7.50

R4.00
R

7.50

R4.0
0

R7
.5

0

R4.00

R7.50

R4.0
0

R7.5
0

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.50

R4.00

R7.5
0

R4.00

R7.50

R7.50

R11.00

R4.00
R

7.50

R4.0
0

R7.50

R
4.00

R
7.50

3.
55

1.20

R
AM

P 
C

O
M

IN
G

 F
R

O
M

 P
3

R
AM

P 
C

O
M

IN
G

 F
R

O
M

 P
3

1.20M HIGH
PARAPET WALL

NW

S

W

SWN

E

N
E

SE

N

S I LV E R STON E
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSBINGHATTI CULLINAN 4TH PODIUM FLOOR PLAN



1 - BEDROOM

2 - BEDROOM

GYM

1 - STUDIO

1.MAIN STREET
2.AMENITIES

1.IBN AL ZAHRAWI ST.
2.BURJ KHALIFA VIEW

3.ZABEEL STADIUM

1.M
AIN

 STREET
2.BU

RJ KH
ALIFA VIEW

1.LATIFA H
O

SPITAL ST

NW

S

W

SWN

E

N
E

SE

N

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

0.35

0.
90

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

0.35

0.
90

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

0.35

0.
90

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

0.35

0.
90

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

0.35

0.
90

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

0.35

0.
90

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

0.35

0.
90

TEL. BO
X

DB

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W.M

0.3
5

0.90

W.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W.M

W.M

TEL. BOX

DB

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

W
.M

W
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

TEL. BO
X

DB

0.
90

0.40

0.93 0.
35

0.93

0.35

A

B

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

12345678910111213141516

17

18

19

20

21

4746

E=498859.237
N=2790335.013

E=498894.209

N=2790353.407

E=498902.205
N=2790352.176

E=498893.216
N=2790293.537

E=498909.191
N=2790291.500

E=498929.892
N=2790267.954

E=498904.981
N=2790232.950

E=
49

88
81

.5
69

N
=2

79
02

23
.6

02

E=498863.741
N=2790226.393

E=498845.825
N=2790249.340

E=498851.793
N=2790287.469

IBIN AL ZAHRAWI ROAD

7.50

7.50

7.50

4.00

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

SIKKA

ROAD 24.40 M

ROAD 24
.80

 M

SI
D

E 
1

SIDE 4

SIDE 2

SI
DE 

3

SIDE 3

SIDE 4

31
.35

16.10

35.01 24.31

PLOT LIMIT PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PLOT LIM
IT

PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

SIKKA

6.
00

3.
00

3.
00

BUILDING SETBACK

1.80

1.
80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.
80

5.
57

4.00

39.51

8.
09

PLOT LIMIT

8.89

8.89

8.88

8.27

8.27

25.21

18
.0

5

29
.11

38.5928.7819.35

SIDE 4

1
A300

1
A300

3.403.30

3.45

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DBW
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W
.M

TEL. BO
X

DBDB

TEL. BO
X

W.M

12.00

12
.7

0

6.0030.00 3.006.006.003.00

12
.7

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

1:48 SCALE

1:48 SCALE

1:48 SCALE

1:48 SCALE

1:48 SCALE

1:48 SCALE

1:48 SCALE

1:48 SCALE

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.70

BALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY BALCONY

3.
20BALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY
2.20

BALCONY3.65

BALCONYBALCONYBALCONY1.
80BALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONY1.
80

BALCONY

1.80

BALCONY

BALCONY

1.80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.80

1.80

BALCONY

BALCONY

BA
LC

O
N

Y

BAL.

BAL.

MALE
UTILITY

W.C

SH
.

SH
.

W.C

W.C

CH.CH.

W.C SH. SH.

POD
W.C

W.C W.C

CH.CH.

FEMALE
UTILITY

1.
80

M
 W

ID
E

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R
PO

O
L

AC
C

ES
S

STUDIO

STUDIOSTUDIOSTUDIOSTUDIOSTUDIO

STU
DIO

2-BED

2-B
ED

1-B
ED

1-B
ED

1-BED

1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED

1-BED1-BED1-BED

1-BED 1-BED

STUDIO

UNIT TABULATION
Studio 1-Bed 2-Bed 3-Bed 4-Bed TOTAL

8 19 2 0 0 29

1

2

4

3

5

6 8 10 12 14 15 23 25 26 27

7 9 11 13 16 18 19 22

28

29

21 24

2017

3.
45

4.
10

1.
50

0.88

1.80 1.60

1.
10

3.
45

4.
00

2.85 3.75

5.
20

1.801.50

1.
65

1.50

3.
25

17
.6

8
1.

77

17.60

14.70

7.90

21
.3

0

1.
20

0.85

1.80

KIDS POOL
AREA=149.12 sq.m

ADULT POOL
AREA=659.10 sq.m 54.00

GYM HALL
MALE AND FEMALE

(DOUBLE VOLUME)
ACOUSTICALLY INSULATED

FLOORING, CEILING & WALLS

L1L2L3L4L5L6L7L8

W.M

STU
DIO

1.35 3.08 1.35 1.37

1.
30

1.
30

6.
65

3.00 4.20

0.602.85

1.
20

3.
25

1.
40

2.55 3.70

1.
25

2.
45

1.40 1.
95

1.
90

2.05 1.10 0.60 3.20

3.
05

3.05

1.
45

4.
50

2.80

1.
60

4.
45

3.20

2.
62

5.
13

3.253.35

1.30

2.80

0.
60

2.
50

2.05 1.10

0.
60

4.
80

2.
50

2.10

1.
85

1.65

2.131.25

2.
55

7.
00

0.
60

3.
00

3.253.35

1.25

2.
40

1.302.352.
45

2.
40

2.05 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.253.35

5.
20

1.25

2.
40

1.302.352.
45

2.
40

2.05 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.253.35

5.
20

1.25

2.
40

1.302.352.
45

2.
40

2.05 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.253.35

5.
20

1.25

2.
40

1.302.352.
45

2.
40

2.05 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.253.35

5.
20

2.
50

2.10

1.
85

1.53

2.13 1.25

2.
55

5.
20

0.
60

4.
80 3.25 3.35

2.
50

2.10

1.
85

1.53

2.131.25

2.
55

7.
00

0.
60

3.
00

3.253.35

1.25

2.
40

1.302.352.
45

2.
40

2.05 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.253.35

5.
20

1.25

2.
40

1.302.352.
45

2.
40

2.05 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.253.35

5.
20

1.25

2.
40

1.302.352.
45

2.
40

2.05 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.253.35

5.
20

2.
84

4.
91

3.153.45

6.
05

0.
60

2.
35

1.70 1.25 1.80

2.84

4.91

3.15

3.45

6.05

0.60

2.35

1.70

1.25

1.80

1.25 2.40

1.30

2.352.45

2.402.05

1.10

0.60

4.80

3.25

3.35

5.20

3.3
5

3.00

6.00

1.4
0

1.2
0

2.85

0.60

3.00

0.60

3.75

2.05

1.20

3.15

3.35

5.45

2.55

1.20

0.60

1.30

2.35

1.90

1.25
0.60

1.203.30

3.15

2.25

1.20

1.45

1.45 1.7
0

3.3
5

3.1
5

3.2
5

1.35

3.08

1.35

1.37

1.30

1.30

1.06

2.35

4.45

1.20

3.25 3.35

5.
20

2.
40

1.05 1.30

2.
45

2.41

2.151.10

2.
40

1.90

1.
50

0.80

0.
70

0.
60

3.
00

3.253.35

5.
20

2.
40

1.051.30

2.
45

2.41

2.15 1.10

2.
40

0.
60

3.
00

2.
85

1.40

3.
55

4.
20

1.20

0.
60

3.25 3.25

2.
95

4.
80

2.00 1.25 1.701.
54

0.
70

1.603.500.60

3.
10 2.00

3.25

2.
95

4.
80

2.001.251.70 1.
54

0.
70

1.60 3.50 0.60

3.
10

2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
40

1.60

1.
50

2.352.35

2.
501.60

1.
50

2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
40

1.60

1.
50

2.352.35

2.
501.60

1.
50

2.
85

1.40

3.
55

4.
20

1.20

0.
60

3.25

2.
85

1.40

3.
55

4.
20

1.20

0.
60

3.25

2.
85

1.40

3.
55

4.
20

1.20

0.
60

3.25

2.
85

1.40

3.
55

4.
20

1.20

0.
60

3.25

2.
85

1.40

3.
55

4.
20

1.20

0.
60

3.25

5.35

3.95

2.
951.95

2.
15

3.
40

2.10

1.80

1.
80

1.
80

1.80

1.
60

1.70

1.
60

1.701.70

1.
60

2.85

3.55

4.20

0.60

1.4
0

1.2
0

1.60

BATH

BATH

VENTI.
SHAFT

CORE-A
LIFT  LOBBY
3.00M WIDE

CORE-B
LIFT  LOBBY
2.40M WIDE

STAIRCASE-02

1.80M WIDE
CORRIDOR

1.80M WIDE
CORRIDOR

1.80M
 W

IDE

CORRIDOR
1.

80
M

 W
ID

E
C

O
R

R
ID

O
R

POOL ACCESS

LIVING

DINING

BATH

ELECTRICAL

ROOM

KIT.

BEDROOM

BATH

DEAD

AREA

KIT.

W.C

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

DINING

KIT.

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

DINING

KIT.
BATH

BEDROOMLIVING LIVING

KIT.

W.C

SHAFT

WATER
METER
ROOM

BEDROOM LIVING

KIT.

B.T.U
ROOM

BEDROOM LIVING

KIT.

VENTI.
SHAFT

LIVING BEDROOM

KIT.

DEAD
AREA

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

KIT.

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

KIT.

FHRC

BEDROOM LIVING

KIT.

B.T.U
ROOM

BEDROOMLIVING

DINING

KIT.

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.

BEDROOM

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

KIT.W.C

BATH
B.T.U

ROOM

TELEPHONE
ROOM

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

GAR.

G
AR

. V
EN

T.
 S

H
FT

.

TELEPHONE
ROOM

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.

SPD

SHAFT

FHRC

ST
AI

R
C

AS
E-

01

SP
D

 S
H

AF
T

L1

BATH

BEDROOM

DINING
LIVING

FHRC

BATH

W.C

BATH

BATH

BEDROOMLIVING

DINING

KIT.

BATH

W.C

W.C

BEDROOM

L2L3L4L8 L7 L6 L5
WATER
METER
ROOM

1.80M WIDE
CORRIDOR

LIVINGBEDROOM

KIT.

VENTI.
SHAFT

W.C

DINING

KIT.

W.C

LIVING BEDROOM

DINING

KIT.

LIVING

BATHBATHBATH

LIVINGBEDROOM

KIT.

DEAD
AREA

DINING

SERVICE
COORIDOR

VENTI.
SHAFT

VENTI.
SHAFT

DININGDININGDININGDININGDININGDININGDININGDININGDININGDINING

BATH BATH BATH BATH BATH BATH BATH BATH BATH BATH

W.C W.C W.C W.C W.C

W.C

DEAD
AREA

BATH

W.C

BEDROOM

BATHBATH

1.
00

S I LV E R STON E
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSBINGHATTI CULLINAN 1ST FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65



8.
30

0
3.

00
0

7.1007.1007.100 7.1007.100 7.100 7.1007.1007.1007.1007.1007.100

7.100

7.100

7.100

63.300°

63.300°

7.100 3.550

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

1.
75

0
5.

35
0

3.550

E=498859.237
N=2790335.013

E=498894.209

N=2790353.407

E=498902.205
N=2790352.176

E=498893.216
N=2790293.537

E=498909.191
N=2790291.500

E=498929.892
N=2790267.954

E=498904.981
N=2790232.950

E=
49

88
81

.5
69

N
=2

79
02

23
.6

02

E=498863.741
N=2790226.393

E=498845.825
N=2790249.340

E=498851.793
N=2790287.469

IBIN AL ZAHRAWI ROAD

ARCADE

7.50

7.50

7.50

4.00

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

SIKKA

ROAD 24.40 M

ROAD 24
.80

 M

SI
D

E 
1

SIDE 4

SIDE 2

SI
DE 

3

SIDE 3

SIDE 4

31
.35

16.10

35.01 24.31

PLOT LIMIT PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PLOT LIM
IT

PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

SIKKA

6.
00

3.
00

3.
00

BUILDING SETBACK

ARCADE

1.80

1.
80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.
80

5.
57

4.00

39.51

8.
09

PLOT LIMIT

8.89

8.89

8.88

8.27

8.27

25.21

18
.0

5

29
.11

38.5928.7819.35

SIDE 4

1
A300

1
A300

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DBW
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX DB

W.M

TEL. BOX DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DBDB

TEL. BO
X

W.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W.M

W.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W.M

W.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX

DB

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

W
.M

W
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

TEL. BO
X

DB

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

2.20

2.20

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

D
EA

D
SP

AC
E

D
EA

D
SP

AC
E

D
EA

D
SP

AC
E

2.20

D
EA

D
SP

AC
E

2.20

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONYBALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONYBALCONY BALCONY

3.
20BALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY
2.20

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONYBALCONYBALCONY1.
80BALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONY1.
80

BALCONY

BALCONY

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.80

D
EA

D
SP

AC
E

D
EA

D
SP

AC
E

BALCONY

BALCONY

1.80

BALCONY

1.80

BALCONY1.
80

BALCONYBALCONYBALCONY
BALCONY

1.25

1.23

2.
10

D
EA

D
SP

AC
E

D
EA

D
SP

AC
E

UNIT TABULATION
Studio 1-Bed 2-Bed 3-Bed 4-Bed TOTAL

15 24 2 0 0 41

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIOSTUDIOSTUDIOSTUDIOSTUDIO

STU
DIO

2-BED

2-B
ED

1-B
ED

1-B
ED

1-B
ED

1-BED

1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED

1-BED1-BED1-BED

1-BED

1-BED

1-BED 1-BED 1-BED

STUDIO STUDIO

1-BED

1-BED

1

2

4

3

5

6 8 10 12 14 15 23 26 28 29

7 9 11 13 16 18 19 22

30

31

32

34

35

37

38

40

41

39

36

33

21 24 25 27

2017

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.45 3.15

5.
20

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.45 3.15

5.
20

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.35 3.25

5.
20

2.
40

1.151.302.55

2.
45

0.
50

2.
40

2.15 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.35 3.25

5.
20

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15 1.20

0.
60

4.
80 3.45 3.15

5.
20

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.45

3.15

4.75

2.90

2.10

1.25
1.70

2.35

0.60

4.25

3.45 3.15

4.75
2.90

2.101.25
1.70

2.35

0.60
4.25

1.80

1.
80

2.05 2.
00

4.
50

1.10 0.60 3.50

1.
25

1.
95

1.40 2.55 3.70

1.35 3.08 1.35 1.37

2.
95

3.
25

3.
25

2.405.20

3.
25

3.
35

1.
30

2.
65

3.60

2.45

1.
10

1.
55

1.50

3.
35

1.
05

1.
30

2.
65

3.60

2.451.
10

4.
20

3.
55

1.401.230.62

2.
85

2.
10

1.051.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15
1.20

0.
60

3.
00

3.35 3.25

5.
201.35

3.08

1.35

1.37

4.80

0.60

2.402.15

1.10

3.3
5

3.2
5

5.20

2.40 1.1
5

1.3
0

2.5
5

2.45

2.85

1.4
0

1.2
3

0.6
2

6.00

3.55

1.2
03.30

1.30
0.60

1.8
5

2.2
5

1.0
0

3.00

0.60

3.75

2.0
5

1.2
0

1.90 1.20

2.55

5.45

3.1
5

3.1
5

3.3
5

3.2
51.45

2.40

0.60

3.00

2.2
5

1.0
0

2.6
5

1.7
0

1.45

2.2
5

1.2
0

2.45

2.40

5.20

1.3
0

1.0
5

1.3
0

1.3
0

3.25

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.40 1.85

1.20

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.401.85

1.20

2.
65

1.90 1.25 1.601.
65

1.
80

1.
10

1.
90

3.
10

3.25

5.
00

2.
85

7.70 1.95

2.
15

4.90

2.
15

3.
40

2.102.35 2.35 2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
40

1.
80

1.80

3.40

3.
25

1.
00

2.10

1.50

1.
50

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.45 3.15

5.
20

1.60

3.35

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.40 1.85

1.20

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.401.85

1.20

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.40 1.85

1.20

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.401.85

1.20

2.
65

1.901.251.60 1.
65

1.
80

1.
10

1.
90

3.
10

3.25

5.
00

2.
65

1.90 1.25 1.601.
65

1.
80

1.
10

1.
90

3.
10

3.25

5.
00

2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
40

1.25 2.05

2.
55

7.
00

3.35 3.25

1.
95

1.55

2.05

2.
50

1.
50

1.252.05

2.
55

5.
20

3.253.35

1.
95

1.55

2.05

2.
50

1.
50

3.
00

4.
80

1.25 2.05

2.
55

7.
00

1.
95

1.60

2.05

2.
50

0.
60

3.
00

0.
60

0.
60

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.35 3.25

5.
20

2.15

2.
50

0.
60

4.
80

5.
20

2.
55

3.10 1.25 1.
00

2.80

1.
50

4.
45

3.20

3.35 3.25 3.35 3.25

3.20

2.
88

2.405.30

2.
15

2.40

2.
15

2.40

2.40

1.
05

5.30

1.05 1.30 2.55

2.
45

2.
40

2.15
1.10

0.
60

3.
00

3.353.25

5.
20

0.80 1.75 1.
50

1.10

1.
05

1.
30

2.
65

1.
10

3.
25

2.45

3.00 0.60 1.50

2.
15

1.85
1.501.

90

3.
25

3.
25

2.405.20

1.
05

1.
30

2.
651.
10

3.
25

2.45

3.00 0.60 1.50

2.
15

1.85

1.
20

6.
65

1.
55

2.35

1.
50

1.
30

4.40

1.
50

2.65

1.
50

1.70

1.
60

1.60

3.
45

3.80

4.10 1.602.00 0.601.801.803.500.60 3.50

2.
41

2.35

2.54 1.60

2.
97

BATH BATH BATH BATH
BATH BATH BATH BATH BATH

BATH

BATHBATH

VENTI.
SHAFT

CORE-A
LIFT  LOBBY
3.00M WIDE

CORE-B
LIFT  LOBBY
2.40M WIDE

STAIRCASE-02

1.80M WIDE
CORRIDOR

1.80M WIDE
CORRIDOR

1.80M
 W

IDE

CORRIDOR
1.

80
M

 W
ID

E
C

O
R

R
ID

O
R

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BATH

ELECTRICAL

ROOM

KIT.

BEDROOM

BATH

BATH

KIT.

W.C

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

DINING

KIT.

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

DINING

KIT.
BATH

BEDROOMLIVING

DINING

LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.C

VENTI.

SHAFT

WATER
METER
ROOM

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.C

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.C

VENTI.
SHAFT

LIVING BEDROOM

DINING

KIT.

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.C

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.CFHRC

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.C

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOMLIVING

DINING

KIT.

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.

BEDROOM

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

KIT.W.C

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

WATER
METER
ROOM

TELEPHONE
ROOM

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

GAR.

G
AR

. V
EN

T.
 S

H
FT

.

TELEPHONE
ROOM

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.

SPD

SHAFT

FHRC

ST
AI

R
C

AS
E-

01

1.
80

M
 W

ID
E

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

MEP
HVAC

GAR. GAR.
VENT.
 SHFT.

SP
D

 S
H

AF
T

L1

BEDROOM

BATH

BEDROOM

DINING

LIVING

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

FHRC

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

BATH

W.C

BATH

BATH

BEDROOMLIVING

DINING

KIT.

BATH

W.C

W.C

BEDROOM

L2L3L4L8 L7 L6 L5

B.T.U
ROOM

1.80M WIDE
CORRIDOR

LIVINGBEDROOM

DINING

KIT.

VENTI.
SHAFT W.C

BATH

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

DINING

W.C

KIT.

DINING

KIT.

W.C

LIVING

BEDROOM BATH

DINING

KIT.

W.C

LIVING

BEDROOM

BATHBATHBATHBATHBATH

LIVINGBEDROOM

DINING

KIT.

DINING

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

B.T.U
ROOM

SHAFT

SERVICE
COORIDOR

VENTI.
SHAFT

VENTI.
SHAFT

VENTI.
SHAFT

1 - BEDROOM

2 - BEDROOM

1 - STUDIO

1.MAIN STREET
2.AMENITIES

1.IBN AL ZAHRAWI ST.
2.BURJ KHALIFA VIEW

3.ZABEEL STADIUM

1.M
AIN

 STREET
2.BU

RJ KH
ALIFA VIEW

1.LATIFA H
O

SPITAL ST

NW

S

W

SWN

E

N
E

SE

N

S I LV E R STON E
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSBINGHATTI CULLINAN 2ND FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65



TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX

DB

TEL. BOX

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

W.M

W.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX

DB

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

W
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DBW
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W
.M

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX DB

W.M

TEL. BOX DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DBDB

TEL. BO
X

W.M

TE
L.

 B
O

X

DB

TEL. BOX

DB

8.
30

0
3.

00
0

7.1007.1007.100 7.1007.100 7.100 7.1007.1007.1007.1007.1007.100

7.100

7.100

7.100

63.300°

63.300°

7.100 3.550

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

1.
75

0
5.

35
0

3.550

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

2.20

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

BALCONY

1.
20

BALCONY

1.
20

BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONYBALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY

2.
40

BALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY
2.20

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONYBALCONYBALCONY1.
80BALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONY1.
80

BALCONY

1.80

BALCONY

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.80

BA
LC

O
N

Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y

BALCONY

1.25 1.25

BALCONY

BALCONY

2.
20

2.
10

1.25

1.25

BALCONY
BALCONY

BALCONY

1.80

3.403.30

E=498859.237
N=2790335.013

E=498894.209

N=2790353.407

E=498902.205
N=2790352.176

E=498893.216
N=2790293.537

E=498909.191
N=2790291.500

E=498929.892
N=2790267.954

E=498904.981
N=2790232.950

E=
49

88
81

.5
69

N
=2

79
02

23
.6

02

E=498863.741
N=2790226.393

E=498845.825
N=2790249.340

E=498851.793
N=2790287.469

IBIN AL ZAHRAWI ROAD

ARCADE

7.50

7.50

7.50

4.00

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

SIKKA

ROAD 24.40 M

ROAD 24
.80

 M

SI
D

E 
1

SIDE 4

SIDE 2

SI
DE 

3

SIDE 3

SIDE 4

31
.35

16.10

35.01 24.31

PLOT LIMIT PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PLOT LIM
IT

PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

SIKKA

6.
00

3.
00

3.
00

BUILDING SETBACK

ARCADE

1.80

1.
80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.
80

5.
57

4.00

39.51

8.
09

PLOT LIMIT

8.89

8.89

8.88

8.27

8.27

25.21

18
.0

5

29
.11

38.5928.7819.35

SIDE 4

1
A300

1
A300

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIOSTUDIOSTUDIOSTUDIOSTUDIO

STU
DIO

2-BED

2-BED

2-B
ED

1-B
ED

1-B
ED

1-B
ED

1-BED

1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED

1-BED

1-BED1-BED

1-BED

1-BED

1-BED

1-BED

1-BED 1-BED 1-BED

STUDIO STUDIO

1-BED

1-BED

BATH

BATH BATH

BATH

BATH

VENTI.
SHAFT

CORE-A
LIFT  LOBBY
3.00M WIDE

CORE-B
LIFT  LOBBY
2.40M WIDE

STAIRCASE-02

1.80M WIDE
CORRIDOR

1.80M WIDE
CORRIDOR

1.80M
 W

IDE

CORRIDOR
1.

80
M

 W
ID

E
C

O
R

R
ID

O
R

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BATH

ELECTRICAL

ROOM

KIT.

BEDROOM

BATH

BATH

KIT.

W.C

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

DINING

KIT.

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

DINING

KIT.
BATH

BEDROOMLIVING

DINING

LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.C

VENTI.

SHAFT

WATER
METER
ROOM

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.C

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.C

VENTI.
SHAFT

LIVING BEDROOM

DINING

KIT.

DEAD
AREA

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.C

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.CFHRC

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.C

B.T.U
ROOM

BEDROOMLIVING

DINING

KIT.

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.

BEDROOM

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

KIT.W.C

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

WATER
METER
ROOM

TELEPHONE
ROOM

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

GAR.

G
AR

. V
EN

T.
 S

H
FT

.

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.

SPD

SHAFT

FHRC

ST
AI

R
C

AS
E-

01

1.
80

M
 W

ID
E

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

BATH

BATH

W.C

BEDROOM

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

GAR. GAR.
VENT.
 SHFT.

SP
D

 S
H

AF
T

BATH

KIT.

L1

BEDROOM

BATH

BEDROOM

DINING
LIVING

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

FHRC

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM
BATH

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

LIVING

BEDROOM

W.C

W.C

BATH

BATH

BEDROOMLIVING

DINING

KIT.

BATH

W.C

W.C

BEDROOM

L2L3L4L8 L7 L6 L5
B.T.U

ROOM

1.80M WIDE
CORRIDOR

LIVINGBEDROOM

DINING

KIT.

VENTI.
SHAFT W.C

BATH

BEDROOMLIVING

DINING

W.C

KIT.

DINING

KIT.

W.C

LIVING

BEDROOM

DINING

KIT.

W.C

LIVING

BEDROOM

BATHBATHBATHBATHBATH

LIVINGBEDROOM

DINING

KIT.

DEAD
AREA

DINING

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM
BATH

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

W.M
ROOM

VENTI.
SHAFT

SERVICE
COORIDOR

TELEPHONE
ROOM

BATH BATH BATH BATH BATH BATH BATH BATH BATH BATH

BATH

BATH BATH

VENTI.
SHAFT

KIT.

2.
40

1.151.302.45

2.
45

2.
40

2.15
1.20

0.
60

3.
00

3.45 3.15

7.
00

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15
1.10

0.
60

3.
00

3.45 3.15

7.
00

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15
1.10

0.
60

3.
00

3.35 3.25

7.
00

2.
10

1.151.302.55

2.
45

0.
50

2.
40

2.15
1.10

0.
60

3.
00

3.35 3.25

7.
00

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15
1.20

0.
60

3.
00

3.45 3.15

7.
00

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.45

3.15

6.55

2.90

2.10

1.25
1.70

2.35

0.60

4.25

3.45 3.15

6.55
2.90

2.101.25
1.70

2.35

0.60
4.25

1.80

1.
80

2.05 1.
70

4.
50

1.10 0.60 3.50

1.
25

1.
95

1.40 2.55 3.70

5.
45

1.35 3.08 1.35 1.37

2.
95

3.
25

3.
25

2.405.20

3.
25

3.
35

1.
30

2.
65

3.60

2.45

1.
10

1.
70

1.50

3.
35

1.
05

1.
30

2.
65

3.60

2.451.
10

3.
35

2.40

1.
05

1.
30

2.
65

2.40

2.
15

3.60

2.45

1.
10

1.
70

1.45

3.
13

5.45 2.55 1.20 0.70 1.30 3.30

3.
15

1.45

2.
25

1.
20

3.75 0.60 3.00

2.
05

1.
20

1.90

2.
25

1.
85

1.
20

3.
15

2.85

1.
40

3.
35

3.55 4.201.
23

0.
62

4.
20

3.
55

1.401.230.62

2.
85

2.
10

1.051.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15
1.20

0.
60

3.
00

3.35 3.25

5.
20

1.50

2.
29

1.66

1.20

1.20

3.67

1.35

3.08

1.35

1.37

3.00

0.60

2.402.15

1.20

3.4
5

3.2
5

7.00

2.40 1.1
5

1.3
0

2.5
5

2.45

2.85

1.4
0

1.2
3

0.6
2

4.20

3.55

1.2
03.30

1.30
0.60

1.8
5

2.2
5

1.0
0

3.00

0.60

3.75

2.0
5

1.2
0

1.90 1.20

2.55

5.45

3.1
5

3.1
5

3.3
5

3.2
51.45

2.40

0.60

3.00

2.2
5

1.0
0

2.6
5

1.7
0

1.45

2.2
5

1.2
0

2.45

2.40

5.20

1.3
0

1.0
5

1.3
0

1.3
0

3.25

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.40 1.85

1.20

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.401.85

1.20

2.
85

1.70 1.25

1.
54

1.
10

3.
10 3.50

3.
10

3.25

4.
80

2.
85

7.70 2.05

2.
15

4.90

2.
15

3.
40

2.102.35 2.35 2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
40

1.
80

1.80

3.40

3.
25

3.
25

5.202.55

2.
10

1.
25

1.
10

2.40

2.
05

1.
10

2.40
1.50

1.
50

1.80

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15
1.10

0.
60

3.
00

3.45 3.15

7.
00

1.60

3.35

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.40 1.85

1.20

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.401.85

1.20

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.40 1.85

1.20

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.401.85

1.20

2.
65

1.901.251.60 1.
65

1.
80

1.
10

1.
90

3.
10

3.25

5.
00

2.
65

1.90 1.25 1.601.
65

1.
80

1.
10

1.
90

3.
10

3.25

5.
00

2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
40

1.25 2.05

2.
55

5.
20

3.35 3.25

1.
95

1.55

2.05

2.
50

1.
50

1.252.05

2.
55

7.
00

3.253.35

1.
95

1.55

2.05

2.
50

1.
50

4.
80

3.
00

1.25 2.05

2.
55

5.
20

1.
85

1.65

2.05

2.
50

0.
60

4.
80

0.
60

0.
60

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15
1.10

0.
60

3.
00

3.35 3.25

7.
00

2.15

2.
40

0.
60

3.
00 7.

00
2.

55

3.10 1.25 1.
00

1.90

1.
85

3.
00

3.20

3.35 3.25 3.35 3.25

3.20

5.30

2.405.30

2.
15

2.40

2.
15

2.40

2.40

0.
85

5.30

2.
40

1.05 1.30 2.55

2.
45

2.
40

2.15
1.10

0.
60

3.
00

3.353.25

5.
20

6.
42

1.20

0.80 1.75 1.
50

1.10

0.
85

1.
30

2.
55

1.
10

3.
25

2.45

3.00 0.60

1.501.
70

3.
25

3.
25

2.405.20

0.
85

1.
30

2.
411.
10

3.
25

2.45

3.00 0.60

2.
15

2.40

1.
70

6.
75

3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.25

3.
25

3.
25

1.
70

1.50

1.600.603.501.802.001.603.50

2.
15

2.40

0.
70

1.95

1.
60

1.
20

1

2

4

3

5

6 8 10 12 14 15 23 26 28 29

7 9 11 13 16 18 19 22

30

31

32

34

35

37

38

40

42

44
45

43

41

39

36

33

21 24 25 27

2017

UNIT TABULATION
Studio 1-Bed 2-Bed 3-Bed 4-Bed TOTAL

16 26 3 0 0 45

1 - BEDROOM

2 - BEDROOM

1 - STUDIO

1.MAIN STREET
2.AMENITIES

1.IBN AL ZAHRAWI ST.
2.BURJ KHALIFA VIEW

3.ZABEEL STADIUM

1.M
AIN

 STREET
2.BU

RJ KH
ALIFA VIEW

1.LATIFA H
O

SPITAL ST

NW

S

W

SWN

E

N
E

SE

N

S I LV E R STON E
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSBINGHATTI CULLINAN 3RD,4TH,7TH,8TH,11TH &12TH FLOOR PLANS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65



TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W.M

W.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W.M

W.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX

DB

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

W
.M

W
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

TEL. BO
X

DB

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

2.20

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

2.20

BA
LC

O
N

Y

BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONYBALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONYBALCONY BALCONY

3.
20BALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY

2.
20

BALCONY
2.20

BALCONY

BALCONY

BALCONYBALCONYBALCONY1.
80BALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONY1.
80

BALCONY

BALCONY

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.
80

1.80

BA
LC

O
N

Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y

BALCONY

1.25 1.25

BALCONY

1.80

BALCONY

1.80

BALCONY1.
80

BALCONYBALCONYBALCONY
BALCONY

1.25 2.
10

1.25

W.M

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DBW
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W
.M

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W
.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BOX DB

W.M

TEL. BOX DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DBDB

TEL. BO
X

W.M

TE
L.

 B
O

X

DB

TEL. BOX

DB

8.
30

0
3.

00
0

7.1007.1007.100 7.1007.100 7.100 7.1007.1007.1007.1007.1007.100

7.100

7.100

7.100

63.300°

63.300°

7.100 3.550

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

7.
10

0
7.

10
0

1.
75

0
5.

35
0

3.550

E=498859.237
N=2790335.013

E=498894.209

N=2790353.407

E=498902.205
N=2790352.176

E=498893.216
N=2790293.537

E=498909.191
N=2790291.500

E=498929.892
N=2790267.954

E=498904.981
N=2790232.950

E=
49

88
81

.5
69

N
=2

79
02

23
.6

02

E=498863.741
N=2790226.393

E=498845.825
N=2790249.340

E=498851.793
N=2790287.469

IBIN AL ZAHRAWI ROAD

ARCADE

7.50

7.50

7.50

4.00

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

SIKKA

ROAD 24.40 M

ROAD 24
.80

 M

SI
D

E 
1

SIDE 4

SIDE 2

SI
DE 

3

SIDE 3

SIDE 4

31
.35

16.10

35.01 24.31

PLOT LIMIT PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PL
O

T 
LI

M
IT

PLOT LIM
IT

PLOT LIMIT

PLOT LIMIT

SIKKA

6.
00

3.
00

3.
00

BUILDING SETBACK

ARCADE

1.80

1.
80

1.80

1.80

1.80

1.
80

5.
57

4.00

39.51

8.
09

PLOT LIMIT

8.89

8.89

8.88

8.27

8.27

25.21

18
.0

5

29
.11

38.5928.7819.35

SIDE 4

1
A300

1
A300

3.45

UNIT TABULATION
Studio 1-Bed 2-Bed 3-Bed 4-Bed TOTAL

16 26 3 0 0 45

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIO

STUDIOSTUDIOSTUDIOSTUDIOSTUDIO

STU
DIO

2-BED

2-BED

2-B
ED

1-B
ED

1-B
ED

1-B
ED

1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED

1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED

1-BED1-BED1-BED

1-BED

1-BED

1-BED

1-BED

1-BED 1-BED 1-BED

STUDIO STUDIO

1

2

4

3

5

6 8 10 12 14 15 23 26 28 29

7 9 11 13 16 18 19 22

30

31

32

34

35

37

38

40

42

44
45

43

41

39

36

33

21 24 25 27

2017

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.45 3.15

5.
20

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.45 3.15

5.
20

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.35 3.25

5.
20

2.
40

1.151.302.55

2.
45

0.
50

2.
40

2.15 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.35 3.25

5.
20

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15 1.20

0.
60

4.
80 3.45 3.15

5.
20

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.
25

3.55 4.20

1.
40

2.85

1.
85

0.60

3.45

3.15

4.75

2.90

2.10

1.25
1.70

2.35

0.60

4.25

3.45 3.15

4.75
2.90

2.101.25
1.70

2.35

0.60
4.25

1.80

1.
80

2.05

1.
90

4.
80

1.10 0.60 3.50

1.
25

1.
65

1.40 2.55 3.70

1.35 3.08 1.35 1.37

2.
95

3.
25

3.
25

2.405.20

3.
25

3.
35

1.
30

2.
65

3.60

2.45

1.
10

1.
55

1.50

3.
35

1.
05

1.
30

2.
65

3.60

2.451.
10

3.
35

2.40

1.
05

1.
30

2.
65

2.40

2.
15

3.60

2.45

1.
10

1.
70

1.45

3.
13

5.45 2.55 1.20 0.70 1.30 3.30

3.
15

1.45

2.
25

1.
20

3.75 0.60 3.45

2.
05

1.
20

1.90

2.
25

1.
85

1.
20

3.
15

2.85

1.
40

3.
35

3.55 4.201.
23

0.
62

4.
20

3.
55

1.401.230.62

2.
85

2.
10

1.051.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15
1.20

0.
60

3.
00

3.35 3.25

5.
201.35

3.08

1.35

1.37

4.80

0.60

2.402.15

1.10

3.3
5

3.2
5

5.20

2.40 1.1
5

1.3
0

2.5
5

2.45

2.85

1.4
0

1.2
3

0.6
2

6.00

3.55

1.2
03.30

1.30
0.60

1.8
5

2.2
5

1.0
0

3.00

0.60

3.75

2.0
5

1.2
0

1.90 1.20

2.55

5.45

3.1
5

3.1
5

3.3
5

3.2
51.45

2.40

0.60

3.00

2.2
5

1.0
0

2.6
5

1.7
0

1.45

2.2
5

1.2
0

2.45

2.40

5.20

1.3
0

1.0
5

1.3
0

1.3
0

3.25

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.40 1.85

1.20

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.401.85

1.20

2.
65

1.90 1.25 1.601.
65

1.
80

1.
10

1.
90

2.15 0.60 3.40

3.
10

3.25

5.
00

2.
85

5.40 1.95

2.
15

4.00

2.
15

3.
40

2.102.35 2.35 2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
40

1.
80

1.80

3.40

3.
25

3.
25

5.202.55

2.
10

1.
25

1.
10

2.40

2.
05

1.
10

2.30

1.50

1.
50

1.80

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.45 3.15

5.
20

1.60

3.35

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.40 1.85

1.20

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.401.85

1.20

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.40 1.85

1.20

2.
85

0.
60

3.
55

4.
20

1.401.85

1.20

2.
65

1.901.251.60 1.
65

1.
80

1.
10

1.
90

2.150.603.40

3.
10

3.25

5.
00

2.
65

1.90 1.25 1.601.
65

1.
80

1.
10

1.
90

2.15 0.60 3.40

3.
10

3.25

5.
00

2.35 2.35 2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
40

1.25 2.05

2.
55

7.
00

3.35 3.25

1.
95

1.55

2.05

2.
50

1.
50

1.252.05

2.
55

5.
20

3.253.35

1.
95

1.55

2.05

2.
50

1.
50

3.
00

4.
80

1.25 2.05

2.
55

7.
00

1.
95

1.60

2.05

2.
50

0.
60

3.
00

0.
60

0.
60

2.
40

1.151.302.65

2.
45

2.
40

2.15 1.10

0.
60

4.
80 3.35 3.25

5.
20

2.15

2.
40

0.
60

4.
80

5.
20

2.
55

3.10 1.25 1.
00

1.90

1.
85

4.
20

3.20

3.35 3.25 3.35 3.25

3.20

3.
18

5.30

2.405.30

2.
15

2.40

2.
15

2.40

2.40

1.
05

5.30

1.05 1.30 2.55

2.
45

2.
40

2.15
1.10

0.
60

3.
00

3.353.25

5.
20

0.80 1.75 1.
50

1.10

1.
05

1.
30

2.
65

1.
10

3.
25

2.45

3.00 0.60 1.50

2.
15

1.85
1.501.

90

3.
25

3.
25

2.405.20

1.
05

1.
30

2.
651.
10

3.
25

2.45

3.00 0.60 1.50

2.
15

1.85

1.
20

6.
65

1.
55

1.20

0.
80

1.
851.06

2.35

4.45

1.
50

1.
30

2.50

1.
50

2.65

1.
50

1.70 1.70

1.
60

1.60

1-BED

1-BED

BATH BATH BATH BATH
BATH BATH BATH BATH BATH

BATH

BATHBATH

VENTI.
SHAFT

CORE-A
LIFT  LOBBY
3.00M WIDE

CORE-B
LIFT  LOBBY
2.40M WIDE

STAIRCASE-02

1.80M WIDE
CORRIDOR

1.80M WIDE
CORRIDOR

1.80M
 W

IDE

CORRIDOR
1.

80
M

 W
ID

E
C

O
R

R
ID

O
R

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BATH

ELECTRICAL

ROOM

KIT.

BEDROOM

BATH

BATH

KIT.

W.C

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

DINING

KIT.

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

DINING

KIT.
BATH

BEDROOMLIVING

DINING

LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.C

VENTI.

SHAFT

WATER
METER
ROOM

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.C

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.C

VENTI.
SHAFT

LIVING BEDROOM

DINING

KIT.

B.T.U
ROOM

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.C

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.CFHRC

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.
W.C

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOMLIVING

DINING

KIT.

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.

BEDROOM

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

KIT.W.C

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

BATH

WATER
METER
ROOM

TELEPHONE
ROOM

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

GAR.

G
AR

. V
EN

T.
 S

H
FT

.

TELEPHONE
ROOM

BEDROOM LIVING

DINING

KIT.

SPD

SHAFT

FHRC

ST
AI

R
C

AS
E-

01

1.
80

M
 W

ID
E

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R BATH

BATH

W.C

BEDROOM

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

GAR. GAR.
VENT.
 SHFT.

SP
D

 S
H

AF
T

BATH

KIT.

L1

BEDROOM

BATH

BEDROOM

DINING

LIVING

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

FHRC

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

LIVING

BEDROOM

W.C

BATH

W.C

BATH

BATH

BEDROOMLIVING

DINING

KIT.

BATH

W.C

W.C

BEDROOM

L2L3L4L8 L7 L6 L5

B.T.U
ROOM

1.80M WIDE
CORRIDOR

LIVINGBEDROOM

DINING

KIT.

VENTI.
SHAFT W.C

BATH

BATH

BEDROOM

LIVING

DINING

W.C

KIT.

DINING

KIT.

W.C

LIVING

BEDROOM

BATH

DINING

KIT.

W.C

LIVING

BEDROOM

BATHBATHBATHBATHBATH

LIVINGBEDROOM

DINING

KIT.

B.T.U
ROOM

DINING

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

B.T.U
ROOM

SHAFT

SERVICE
COORIDOR

VENTI.
SHAFT

VENTI.
SHAFT

VENTI.
SHAFT

KIT.

1 - BEDROOM

2 - BEDROOM

1 - STUDIO

1.MAIN STREET
2.AMENITIES

1.IBN AL ZAHRAWI ST.
2.BURJ KHALIFA VIEW

3.ZABEEL STADIUM

1.M
AIN

 STREET
2.BU

RJ KH
ALIFA VIEW

1.LATIFA H
O

SPITAL ST

NW

S

W

SWN

E

N
E

SE

N

S I LV E R STON E
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSBINGHATTI CULLINAN 5TH,6TH,9TH,10TH,13TH &14TH FLOOR PLANS

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65



1 - BEDROOM

2 - BEDROOM

1 - STUDIO

1.MAIN STREET
2.AMENITIES

1.IBN AL ZAHRAWI ST.
2.BURJ KHALIFA VIEW

3.ZABEEL STADIUM

1.M
AIN

 STREET
2.BU

RJ KH
ALIFA VIEW

1.LATIFA H
O

SPITAL ST

NW

S

W

SWN

E

N
E

SE

N

3 - BEDROOM

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W.M

TEL. BO
X

DB

W
.M

1.50

DB TEL. BOX

E=498859.237
N=2790335.013

E=498894.209

N=2790353.407

E=498902.205
N=2790352.176

E=498893.216
N=2790293.537

E=498909.191
N=2790291.500

E=498929.892
N=2790267.954

E=498904.981
N=2790232.950

E=
49

88
81

.5
69

N
=2

79
02

23
.6

02

E=498863.741
N=2790226.393

E=498845.825
N=2790249.340

E=498851.793
N=2790287.469

7.50

7.50

7.50

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

BUILDING SETBACK

5.
57

1
A300

1
A300

A

B

B

C

D

E

F

G

H

I

J

12345678910111213141516

17

18

19

20

21

4746

DB

W
.M

BATHTUB

TEL. BO
X

W
.M

1.
80

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y
BA

LC
O

N
Y

BA
LC

O
N

Y

BALCONY

BALCONY
BALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONYBALCONY

BALCONY

TERRACE OPEN
TO SKY

BALCONYBALCONYBALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY BALCONY
BALCONY

BALCONY
NON ACCESSIBLE NON ACCESSIBLE NON ACCESSIBLE NON ACCESSIBLE NON ACCESSIBLE

TERRACE OPEN
TO SKY

TERRACE OPEN
TO SKY

BALCONY

BALCONY

ROOF LEVEL
OPEN TO SKY

10

1

14

3 4 7

ROOF LEVEL
OPEN TO SKY

ROOF LEVEL
OPEN TO SKY

ROOF LEVEL

OPEN TO SKY

9

UNIT TABULATION
Studio 1-Bed 2-Bed 3-Bed 4-Bed TOTAL

0 9 2 3 0 14

2 5

3-BED

SOLAR REFLECTIVE INDEX ≥ 78

SOLAR REFLECTIVE INDEX ≥ 78

SOLAR REFLECTIVE INDEX ≥ 78

SO
LAR REFL

ECTIV
E I

NDEX 
≥ 78

SOLAR REFLECTIVE INDEX ≥ 78

W
.M

ROOF LEVEL
OPEN TO SKY

SOLAR REFLECTIVE INDEX ≥ 78

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

1.35 3.08 1.35 1.37

1.
30

1.
30

1.35

3.08

1.35

1.37

1.30

1.30

1.06

2.35

4.45

1.20
1.90

1.
50

0.80

3.25

2.
95

4.
80

2.00 1.25 1.701.
54

0.
70

1.603.500.60

3.
10 2.00

3.25

2.
95

4.
80

2.001.251.70 1.
54

0.
70

1.60 3.50 0.60

3.
10

2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
40

1.60

1.
50

2.352.35

2.
501.60

1.
50

2.35 2.35

2.
50

2.
40

1.60

1.
50

2.352.35

2.
501.60

1.
50

5.30

3.90

1.
60

1.
20

1.95

2.
15

3.
40

2.10

1.80

1.
80

1.
80

1.80

1.
70

1.50

4.12 2.48 3.35 3.25 3.35

7.
70

3.
90

1.
20

0.
60

3.
30

0.
60

3.
30

3.
05

4.
60

1.50

7.
70

4.
65

6.00

6.
20

5.
30

3.80

1.
10

3.
40

2.
50

3.30 3.30 3.60 3.00 5.40

2.30

1.
20

2.
40

1.40 2.85 2.15 0.30 1.40 1.550.301.051.353.80

1.
90

2.102.300.701.003.90

2.
50

2.
12

1.
85

1.70 1.10

0.
90

1.
50

5.75

2.
00

4.
10

0.
60

3.
40

0.
60

4.
00

1.
10

1.
60

1.70

3.35 3.25

5.
20

2.
40

1.251.302.35

2.
45

2.
40

2.05 1.10

0.
60

3.
00

1.
60

1.70

1.
80

3.35 3.25

2.
60

2.20 1.10

0.
60

3.
00

1.
50

1.
80

2.05

2.
55

2.15 1.25

1.
85

1.53

5.
20

3.35

2.
55

5.
15

3.15 3.35 3.25

3.
40

0.
60

1.
10

1.70

1.
60

0.
90

1.60

1.
80

1.85 1.40

3.
65

0.
60

3.
40

1.10

3.35 3.25
5.

20
2.

40

1.251.302.35

2.
45

2.
40

2.05 1.10

0.
60

3.
00

1.
60

1.70

1.
80

3.35 3.25

5.
20

2.
40

1.251.302.35

2.
45

2.
40

2.05 1.10

0.
60

3.
00

1.
60

1.70

1.
80

3.
25

2.40

1.
05

1.
30

2.
41

2.45

5.20

3.
35

2.400.603.00 2.
15

1.
10

3.
25

2.40

1.
05

1.
30

2.
41

2.45

5.20

3.
35

2.400.603.00

2.
15

1.
10

3.
25

2.40

1.
05

1.
30

2.
41

2.45

5.20

3.
35

2.400.603.00 2.
15

1.
10

1.
70

1.50

1.
70

1.50

3.
25

3.
45

3.
15

3.
15

3.
35

3.
25

3.
45

2.42 5.28

3.
45

1.
30

2.
42

0.70 1.65 1.10

0.60 3.40

2.
38

1.85 0.60 5.20

2.
05

2.38 5.20

2.
55

1.90

1.10 0.60 3.40

2.
70

2.35

0.60 3.402.453.
35

1.
40

1.95
4.00

1.
35

3.50

4.70

TE
L.
 B
O
X

DB

W
.M

W
.M

8

11

W.M

TEL. BOX DB

W.M

TEL. BOX DB

W.M

TEL. BOX DB

ROOF LEVEL
OPEN TO SKY

SOLAR REFLECTIVE INDEX ≥ 78

ROOF LEVEL
OPEN TO SKY

SOLAR REFLECTIVE INDEX ≥ 78

VENTI.
SHAFT

CORE-A
LIFT  LOBBY
3.00M WIDE

CORE-B
LIFT  LOBBY
2.40M WIDE

STAIRCASE-02

1.80M WIDE
CORRIDOR

1.80M WIDE
CORRIDOR

1.80M
 W

IDE

CORRIDOR

1.
80

M
 W

ID
E

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

ELECTRICAL

ROOM

KIT.

W.C
WATER
METER
ROOM

B.T.U
ROOM

LIVING

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM

KIT.

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

KIT.

VENTI.
SHAFT

BEDROOM LIVING

KIT.

FHRC

BEDROOM BEDROOM

B.T.U
ROOM

KIT.BEDROOM

DININGSTORE

VENTI.
SHAFT

LIVING

B.T.U
ROOM

TELEPHONE
ROOM

ELECTRICAL
ROOM

GAR.

G
AR

. V
EN

T.
 S

H
FT

.

TELEPHONE
ROOM

SPD

SHAFT

FHRC

ST
AI

R
C

AS
E-

01

SP
D

 S
H

AF
T

L1

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH FHRC

BATH

L2L3L4L8 L7 L6 L5
WATER
METER
ROOM

1.80M WIDE
CORRIDOR

LIVINGBEDROOM

KIT.

VENTI.
SHAFT

W.C

DINING

KIT.

W.C

LIVING BEDROOM

DINING

KIT.

LIVING

LIVINGBEDROOM

KIT.

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

W.C

KIT.

LIVING

DINING

BEDROOM

BATH

B.T.U
ROOM

SHAFT

SERVICE
COORIDOR

VENTI.
SHAFT

VENTI.
SHAFT

DININGDININGDININGDINING
DINING

DINING
DINING

BATH

BATH BATH BATH BATH
BATH

W.C W.C

W.C

DEAD
AREA

BATH

W.C

BEDROOM

1.
80

M
 W

ID
E

C
O

R
R

ID
O

R

LIVING BEDROOM BEDROOM

STORE
ROOM

BATH BATH

BEDROOM
BEDROOM

BATH

BATH

LIVING DINING

KIT.

W.C

STORE

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

W/I

W/I

BATH

BATH

BEDROOM

BEDROOM

BATH

BATH

KIT.
DINING

LIVING

VENTI.
SHAFT

3-BED 3-BED

2-BED

2-BED

1-BED 1-BED

1-BED 1-BED 1-BED 1-BED

1-BED

1-BED

1-BED

6

12

13

S I LVE R STON E
ENGINEERING CONSULTANTSBINGHATTI CULLINAN ROOF FLOOR PLAN

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65

AutoCAD SHX Text
MI.65


	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION 11.11.2025.pdf
	trryrtey.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	A108


	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION 10.11.2025.pdf
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION 10.11.2025.pdf
	1.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A100
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A101
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A102
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A103 (2)
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A103
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A104
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A105
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A106
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A107
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A108
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A109
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A110
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A111
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A112
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A113


	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION 05.11.2025.pdf
	1.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	A102


	Binder1.pdf
	1.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	A102


	2.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	A112


	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION 05.11.2025.pdf
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A103.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	A103


	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION 05.11.2025.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A100
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A101
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A102
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A103 (2)
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A103
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A104
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A105
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A106
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A107
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A108
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A109
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A110
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A111
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A112
	SSC-P025-16-A001_CAD[2A]-ALL FLOORS PLANS PRESENTATION-A113






	22222222222.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	A112




	GROUND FLOOR PLAN.pdf
	Sheets and Views
	A103



